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Name

Mr.SAI SANDEEP SAI JANAKALA

Miss MADHURI KONIDINA

Dr.POTTEM RAMESH KUMAR
Mrs.KUNDAVARM SURENDRARAN IDEEPARANI
Dr,PODUGU SRINIVASA RAO

Mrs JAREENA SUNKESULA

Mr.DHANDU MUKESH

Dr.KRISHNA MURTHYPENNAM
Mr.POOJARI VIJAYARAJUDIVAKAR RAJU
Mrs.SAROJA YADAVALLI
Mr.DHANANJAYA BURRA

Dr.NEERAJA MUNI

Miss ROMPICHERLA MADHU PRIYA
Mr.MURALI KRISHNA MURALI PANDURU
Mr.MOHAMMAD RAFI

MrJAGADISH BABUJAGADISHKONDRAGUNTA
Mr.ARAVINDH SAI KOLLAGANI SAl
Ms.POORNIMA PULICHERLA
Mr.KENGURU MANJUNATHA

Dr.SRINU NAICK SRINU JATAVATHU
Mr.JADA VISHNUVARDHAN YADAV
Dr.DILLI SAMADHI
Dr.MURALIMOHANBABU YAMAVARAPU
Mr.CHENGAL REDDY VANKANA

Mrs. THUMMALURU NISHKALA
Dr.SAMATHULA SEEKRISHNA
Dr..GUNDU

Mrs.VEDAVATHI TIPIRICHETTY
Mr.ADISESHAIAH MIDDE
Mr.SURESHMANYAM CHENCHU VENKATA
Mr.RAMANIULU BODISETTY
Mr.SUMANTAMATAM

Mrs.RAJYA LAKSHMI KOPPALA

Miss SANTHIVANI PENTA

Ms.NIROSHA SAGI

Dr.SANJEEVA RAYUDUPERAMASANI
Mr.TIRUPATHAIAHDEVALLA
Mr.DANDHURI RAJESH

Dr.KOMALA YADAVGENE
Mr.KRISHNAIAH TAGEERU
Dr.HEMALATA MADDI

Mr.SESHADRI SEKHAR GONDHIPALLI
Mr.NAGENDRA RAO KATTAMANCHI
Dr.GANESANRAJA SEKAR

Ms.ANITHA MOTUR

Mr.REDDY SEKHAR PATTU
Mrs.PUNITHA CHAMARTHI
Ms.SUSHMAMARAVAPATTI SREEDHARAN
Dr.PULLA REDDY AVULA

Mr.MAHESH KASULA

Mr.AYALUR SREENIVASA REDDY
Mr.MOHAND IYYALA

Mr.SHAIK JAFAR SADIK
Mrs.DHANALAKSHMI TIRUMALA REDDY
Mrs.KUSUMA KUMARI ARAGONDA
Mr.VAMSI NATHKOTA

Mr.PIDATHALA JAYAPRAKASH
Mr.BONTHA KUMAR

Ms.NOUREEN SHAIK

Ms.GOWTHAMI GOLLA
Ms.KOTAKONDARAMANAMMA
Ms.PALLEMPRABHA
Mr.VUPPUCHITTARANIAN
DrJAGADEESWARREDDYCHINTAM
Mr.VIKRAMNEERUGATT!
Dr.SADUVENKATESU

Mr.GALINARESH KUMAR
Mr.GNANAPRAKASHSRINIVASAN

Mr.M YADDALAPURIDIWAKARREDDY
Mr.MOHANACHINNAKOTLA
Mr.PAVAN KUMARSOMPALEM
Ms.DEVADULANAGA SAIMANVITHA
Mr.ANKAIAHKATTI
Mr.VENKATAREDDYBONTHA
Dr.BUIVEMULANARAYANA REDDY
Mr.NAGESWARA REDDYANAKALA
Mr.ADIKESAVULURAJAGOPAL

Mr.HARI HARANVUPPALA

Mr.LAKSHMIAHRADHAMMA SHANMUGASUNDARAM

Mr.BARESHASHAIK

1D number/Aadhar number
(Not mandatory)

1-2934097398
1-2971539938
1-3186388193
1-3222868984
1-3229314526
1-3365997128
1-3367521971
1-3551107606
1-3551647852
1-3553465320
1-3555541791
1-3555541913
1-3556042271
1-3557742253
1-3557742351
1-3562781664
1-3566445731
1-3581628549
1-3600773999
1-3612729034
1-3647426838
1-3654413313
1-4242961557
1-4612171613
1-4612171620
1-4666219124
1-4667272776
1-4667630693
1-4668103531
1-4672762271
1-4673008735
1-4715444678
1-4716079773
1-4731584796
1-4776021634
1-7431534952
1-7490614183
1-7497894169
1-7502795988
1-7509095128
1-7509095197
1-7509095564
1-7509095576
1-7679207101
1-7679933269
1-7681445098
1-7681456544
1-7681456550
1-7682154616
1-7686850046
1-7688679862
1-7688679868
1-7691843486
1-7693008576
1-7719328871
1-7820333486
1-7822050239
1-7823502435
1-7832725881
17832725887
1-7843144512
1-7843144518
1-7891263858
1-9317157709
1-9317193091
1-9319401429
1-9319401437
1-9319401513
1-9319401836
1-9320394645
1-9320693219
19320693302
19320693578
1-9320693751
1-9320634011
1-9320694084
1-9320948806
1-9320949112
1-9321107931
19321518077

ol Uat (Por1-22

Name of the teacher

Mr.SAI SANDEEP SAl JANAKALA
Miss MADHURI KONIDINA
Or.POTTEM RAMESH KUMAR

Email

salsandeep.mech@gmall.com
madhurimca@gmail.com
principal@sitams.org

Mrs.KUNDAVARM SURENDRARAN |IDEEPARAN k_kundavaram@yahoo.com

Dr.PODUGU SRINIVASA RAO
MrsJAREENA SUNKESULA

Mr.DHANDU MUKESH

Dr KRISHNA MURTHYPENNAM
Mr.POOJARI VUAYARAJUDIVAKAR RAJU
Mrs. SAROJA YADAVALLI
Mr.DHANANJAYA BURRA

Dr.NEERAIA MUNI

Miss ROMPICHERLA MADHU PRIYA
Mr.MURALI KRISHNA MURALI PANDURU
Mr.MOHAMMAD RAFI

M. 1SH BABL DISHKO! UNTA

srinu.instru@gmail.com
Jareena205@gmall.com
dhandumukesh@gmail.com
ecemurthy@gmall.com
dhivakarraju@gmail.com
sarcja.549@gmail.com
dhanambaphd@gmail.com
tummalaneeraja@gmall.com
madhupriyacrec@gmall.com
muralikrishnapanduru@gmail.com
smubeena7@gmall.com

Mr.ARAVINDH SAI KOLLAGAN SAI
Ms.POORNIMA PULICHERLA
Mr.KENGURU MANJUNATHA
Dr.SRINU NAICK SRINU JATAVATHU
Mr.JADA VISHNUVARDHAN YADAV
Dr.DILLI SAMADHI
Dr.MURALIMOHANBABU YAMAVARAPU
Mr.CHENGAL REDDY VANKANA
Mrs. THUMMALURU NISHKALA
Dr.SAMATHULA SEEKRISHNA
Dr..GUNDU

Mrs.VEDAVATHI TIPIRICHETTY
Mr.ADISESHAIAH MIDDE
Mr.SURESHMANYAM CHENCHU VENKATA
Mr.RAMANJULU BODISETTY
Mr.SUMANTAMATAM

Mrs.RAIYA LAKSHMI KOPPALA

Miss SANTHIVANI PENTA
Ms.NIROSHA SAGI

Dr.SANJEEVA RAYUDUPERAMASANI
Mr.TIRUPATHAIAHDEVALLA
Mr.DANDHURI RAJESH

Dr.KOMALA YADAVGENE
Mr.KRISHNAIAH TAGEERU
Dr.HEMALATA MADDI
Mr.SESHADRI SEKHAR GONDHIPALLI
Mr.NAGENDRA RAQ KATTAMANCHI
Dr.GANESANRAJA SEKAR

Ms ANITHA MOTUR

Mr.REDDY SEKHAR PATTU
Mrs.PUNITHA CHAMARTHI
Ms.SUSHMAMARAVAPATT] SREEDHARAN
Dr.PULLA REDDY AVULA
Mr.MAHESH KASULA

Mr.AYALUR SREENIVASA REDDY
Mr.MOHAND IYYALA

Mr.SHAIK JAFAR SADIK
Mrs.DHANALAKSHMI TIRUMALA REDDY
Mrs.KUSUMA KUMARI ARAGONDA
Mr.VAMSI NATHKOTA
Mr.PIDATHALA JAYAPRAKASH
Mr.BONTHA KUMAR

Ms.NOUREEN SHAIK
Ms.GOWTHAMI GOLLA

Ms. KOTAKC AA

kondrag! il.com
salaravind.402@gmail.com
poornima.542@gmail.com
manjunath3021@gmall.com
speaksrinu@gmall.com
vishnu.yadavece@gmall.com
drs.dilli1986@gfmail.com
kisnamohanece@gmail.com
ver.312@gmail.com
nishk344@gmail..com
thulasikrishna1981@gmall.com
manasaanupal00@yahoo.com
vedavathl.t11992@gmall.com
adi techster@gmall.com
chdleee@gmall.com
brj1260@gmall.com
tsuman052@gmail.com
ra]yal:kshmixsw@gmtli.mm
santhis.gloc@gmall.com
niroshas19@gmail.com
vaw,madireddizmﬁevahoo.w.ln
tirupathicivils@gmail.com
rajeshsharmad@kec.ac.in
komalatpt@gmail.com
tageeruk34@gmail.com
maddihemalatha@gmail.com
seshadrcrec@gmail.com
kattamanchil11@gmail.com
drrajasekar2019@rediffmail.com
anithamotur96@gmail.com
reddysekhar619@gmail.com
punltha.chamanmlclmall.m
sushma.ms333@gmall.com
avulapullareddy@gmail.com
kasula.mahesh632@gmail.com
srinivas1992@gmall.com
mohandiyyala@gmail.com
Jafarjalsa@gmall.com
tdhanalakshmiw@gmail.com
aragondakusuma@gmall.com
vamsinathkota.music@gmall.com
prakashas3908@gmail.com
ynaresh42@gmall.com
snoureen1989@gmail.com
gouthamigs3@gmall.com

Ms.PALLEMPRABHA
Mr.VUPPUCHITTARANJAN
Dr.JAGADEESWARREDDYCHINTAM
Mr.VIKRAMNEERUGATT!
Dr.SADUVENKATESU
Mr.GALINARESH KUMAR

rama.bht gmail.com

prabharoyal17@gmall.com

chittaranjanv. me@audisankara,ac.in

chintamjag@gmail.com
vikramneerugatti@gmall.com
venky.mech55@gmail.com
galinareshkumar77@gmall.com

Mr.GNANAP ASAN

5. rakas| com

Mr.M YADDALAPURIDIWAKARREDDY
Mr.MOHANACHINNAKOTLA
Mr.PAVAN KUMARSOMPALEM
Ms.DEVADULANAGA SAIMANVITHA
Mr ANKAIAHKATTI
Mr.VENKATAREDDYBONTHA
Dr.BUIVEMULANARAYANA REDDY
Mr.NAGESWARA REDD' ALA

ymdreddy111@gmail.com
mohanpm3@gmall.com
pavankumar1984@gmail.com
manvi.devadula@gmall.com
ravi3316@gmall.com
bonthavenkat1991 @gmail.com
narl.blju@gmail.com

il.com

Mr.ADIKESAVULURAJAGOPAL
Mr.HARI HARANVUPPALA

r.adikesavulu@gmail.com
vuppalahari317@gmail.com

Mr.LAKSHM UNC I gmall.com

Mr.BARESHASHAIK

rock.cvs@gmall.com

: DIRECTOR

ri=hna Teja Group of Institutions

wanaged by CVS Krishnamurthy Tejo Charities)
Tirupati

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Designation

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

AASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

Date of joining

12/1/2015
9/20/2013
1/28/2022
1/1/2020
12/28/2020
4/11/2016
4/11/2016
6/19/2017
9/9/2017
6/19/2017
7/28/2017
7/3/2007
11/30/2020
11/21/2011
7/1/2017
5/5/2015
12/16/2020
1/4/2016
12/14/2017
12/7/2017
3/3/2014
2/6/2018
2/11/2022
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
1/23/2019
2/2/2018
5/24/2018
8/9/2018
1/2/2018
7/30/2018
2/16/2018
12/7/2020
1/5/2018
11/25/2020
12/3/2020
4/11/2022
12/2/2019
6/7/2019
7/9/2018
11/1/2019
12/6/2019
1/10/2020
2/5/2020
12/31/2013
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
8/26/2019
6/3/2019
6/3/2019
6/5/2019
5/31/2019
6/3/2019
4/3/2022
3/1/2022
2/1/2022
1/3/2022
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
12/6/2019
1/6/2019
1222021
1/8/2021
4/1/2020
12/3/2020
7/6/2020
10/7/2020
10/3/2020
7/7/2019
7/6/2020
12/7/2020
11/19/2020
7/6/2020
12/15/2020
12/16/2020
12/14/2020
9/25/2020
9/3/2020
11/25/2020
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Mr.CHANDRA SEKHARBADRI
Mr.KUMARTHUMBURU
Mrs.MOUNIKAALLAM
Mrs.YAMINIMANNARAPU

Mrs LEEP ICHETTY S
Ms.RAMYAPATTUMARPU
Ms.NEELIMADEVARAPU
Dr.HEMALATHALANKIPALLI
Mrs. MATTEPALLIRAMYA
Mrs.VISHNU PRIYAAMBATI

Dr XALAGADDAPRASANTHI
Dr.SRINIVASA RAOGOKARAIU
Mr.CHENNUPATISRIKRISHNAN
MrMUDEGOVIND NAIK
Mr.SUDARSANA REDDYCHERUKU
Mrs THAMBAMYTHILI
Mrs.REKHA RADSUBRAVETI
Mrs. TATIGARISUDHA

Mirs MUPPALACHAMANTHI

Mrs.MAHABOOB BASHA SHAIKSHAFIVUN SHAIK

Mrs. BHARGAVIANNE
Mr.BHUPAL REDDYKALIKIRI
Ms.STUTHIEDDULA

MF.LAKSHMIPRASANNA KUMARMELPATI

Mr.SHANMUGAMGOKARNAM
Mr.SYEDALIASGAR

Ms SUBHASHINIGOSALA

Prof. SOUNDARARAJANKADAMBI
Dr.LALITHABHANAVATH

Mrs. SAILAJAKOTAPATI
Mrs.SREELATHAMADHURANTAKAM
Mr.SRIKARGATTE
Ms.GAYATHRIVELAMOORSRIDHAR
Ms.DURGAMRAMATHULASI
Ms.IRUGUVEENAVANI
Dr.MANGALI MADHUSEKHAR
Mr.SUKUMARYASHWANTH
Mr,RAJESHKANCHI
Mr.RAMESHCHALLA
Ms.GILLACHARLAJAYANTHI
Dr.NARENDRABABUJALLENI
Mrs.VASUDHAKUMBHAGIRI
Mr.GIRIDHARTEIESHWAR
Mr.BHASKARASAICHITTURI
Mr.MANIKANTAVAKA
MissTHANDAYEEPRAVALLIKA
Mrs. BEEMAVARAMBINDU MADHAV!
Mrs.BVENKATASINDHURI
Mr.MERUVASREENIVASULU
Dr.ABABUNAIDU

Mr. BHASKAR RAOCHALLA
Ms.NAGAMALLISRAVANI
Dr.SIVAPRASADMOONI
Dr.REDDY PRASAD VASANTHAPALLI
Mr.AVVARURUSHI KESAVA

Ms KAVATIVANITHAIYOTHI
Ms.CHINTHASHAKUNTALA

Mr KRISHNAM RAJUPARUSANI
Ms.VMIDHUSHA
Mr.MURALUADAPALLE
Mr.KANAKARAIUGARIGA
Mr.MOHAN BABUKONDA
Mr.AKULASURESH
Mr.MNAGENDRA NAIK
Mr.NITHIN CHOWDARYYADHAGIRI
Mr.RISHWANTHENJETI

Ms KOLATHURRAVALI
MrJASHWAVIDYAPOGULA
Mr.CHITTOORGIRIDHAR PRASAD
Mr.MAHESHMALLELA
Ms.VYSHNAVIGOGULA

Ms. KAVITHAPUTHALATH

Mrs SARADA JADA
Mr.SOMPALEMPAVAN KUMAR
MissKAKUMANUPURNIMA
MissVUNNAMANITHA
Dr.CHINNAKULLAYAPPAKANEKAL
Dr. RAMANAYAM SURESH

19321518153
1-9321518216
1-9321877243
1-9321877719
1-9321877772
19321877825
1-9321877888
1-9321877992
1-9321878065
1-9322068367
1-9322392741
1-9322392795
1-9322393102
1-9322665411
1-9322665901
1-9322805271
1-9322806142
1-9322806195
1-9322828831
1-9322828918
1-9323194668
1-9323194721
1-9324133763
1-9324380551
1-9324500977
1-9324884736
1-9474544005
1-9475716992
1-9476092044
1-9476407026
1-3476501212
1-9476691554
1-9495187523
1-9498866768
1-9499043182
1-9499712845
1-9499831299
1-9500871490
1-9523677198
1-9525914601
1-9537787208
1-9549718785
1-9549718989
1-9549743062
1-9550070619
1-9554572483
1-9556907678
1-9559527433
1-9595432469
110999038991
1-11001504761
1-11001504768
1-11014116521
1-11014116528
1-11014116540
1-11016608471
1-11016608478
1-11016608490
1-11016608502
1-11016608514
1-11018015443
1-11018346690
1-11018640426
1-11022944551
1-11022944606
1-11027343324
1-11034782241
1-11034782264
1-11034782283
1-11042225635
1-11044366271
1-11316635652
1-12013753423
1-12013753882
1-12050520706
1-12050520728
1-403482603
219615157488

Mr.CHANDRA SEKHARBADRI badrichandra@gmall.com
Mr.KUMARTHUMBURU kumar.rosi@gmall.com
Mrs.MOUNIKAALLAM mounika.allam36@gmall.com
Mrs.YAMINIMANNARAPU yamini.msudha@gmall.com
Mrs.LEEP CHETTY S\ com
Ms. RAMYAPATTUMARPU patturamya95@gmail.com
Ms.NEELIMADEVARAPU neelima.honey321@gmail.com
Dr.HEMALATHALANKIPALLI hemalatha.11989@gmall.com
Mrs.MATTEPALLIRAMYA mattipalli1983@gmail.com
Mrs.VISHNU PRIYAAMBATI vishnupriya.svec@gmall.com
Dr.KALAGADDAPRASANTHI prasanthipreetham @gmall.com
Dr.SRINIVASA RAOGOKARAIU gsrinivasrao@gmail.com
Mr.CHENNUPATISRIKRISHNAN datta23rasimi@gmall.com
Mr.MUDEGOVIND NAIK govindnalk@gmall.com
Mr.SUDARSANA REDDYCHERUKU churuk gmail.com
Mrs.THAMBAMYTHILI mythill.tgs05@gmall.com
Mrs.REKHA RADSUBRAVETI rekhasupraveti@gmail.com
Mrs. TATIGARISUDHA sudha123@gmall.com
Mrs. MUPPALACHAMANTHI chamusreenu123@gmail.com
Mrs. MAHABOOB BASHA IVUN SHAI il.com
Mrs.BHARGAVIANNE bhargavi.anne39@gmail.com
Mr.BHUPAL REDDYKALIKIRI bhupal.kalikiri@gmail.com
Ms.STUTHIEDDULA pralse.stuthi@gmall.com
Mr.LAKSHMIPRASANNA KUMARMELPATI mipk.csed5@gmall.com
Mr SHANMUGAMGOKARNAM gokarnams@gmall.com
Mr.SYEDALIASGAR allasgarsyed@gmall.com
Ms.SUBHASHINIGOSALA subbugosala@gmail.com
Prof. | ajan_jr @yahoo.com
Dr.LALITHABHANAVATH lalitha.rohit@gmail.com
Mrs SAILAIAKOTAPATI sailaja.k20@gmall.com
Mrs SREELATHAMADHURANTAKAM sreelatha madhuranthakam@gmail.com
Mr.SRIKARGATTE srikarg815@gmail.com
Ms.GAYATHRIVELAMOORSRIDHAR gayathri.velamoor@gmall.com
Ms.DURGAMRAMATHULASI durgamramatulasi@gmail.com
Ms.IRUGUVEENAVANI Iwshivani@gmail.com
Dr.MANGALI MADHUSEKHAR vmsekhar2012@gmall.com
Mr.SUKUMARYASHWANTH byaswanth11@gmall.com
Mr RAJESHKANCHI kanchirajeshphd @gmail.com
Mr.RAMESHCHALLA challarameshist@gmail.com
Ms.GILLACHARLAJAYANTHI Jayanthi.1js@gmall.com
Dr.NARENDRABABUJALLENI myece88@gmall.com
Mrs.VASUDHAKUMBHAGIRI rajharsha. 14@gmall.com
Mr.GIRIDHARTEJESHWAR tejeshwartg@gmail.com
Mr BHASKARASAICHITTURI chitturl. bhaskar007 @gmailcom
Mr.MANIKANTAVAKA vakamanikanta123@gmail.com
MissTHANDAYEEPRAVALLIKA tpravalika2011@gmail.com
Mrs.BEEMAVARAMBINDU MADHAVI bindumadhavi.mech@gmail.com
Mrs. BVENKATASINDHURI santhivanipenta@gmalicom
Mr.MERUVASREENIVASULU sreenlvasulumeruva74@gmall.com
Dr ABABUNAIDU
Mr. BHASKAR RAOCHALLA bhaskar.naidu19@gmail.com
Ms.NAGAMALLISRAVANI sravaninagamalli2016@gmail.com
Dr.SIVAPRASADMOONI siva.chukka@gmail.com
Dr.REDDY PRASAD VASANTHAPALLI rp04121@gmail.com
Mr.AVVARURUSHI KESAVA rushiksv@gmail.com
Ms.KAVATIVANITHAIYOTHI vanljyo1992@gmall.com
Ms.CHINTHASHAKUNTALA sasichithal45@gmail.com
Mr.KRISHNAM RAJUPARUSANI parasanikrishnamrajp@gmall com
Ms.VMIDHUSHA vemulamidhusha12@gmail.com
Mr.MURALUADAPALLE jadapallimurali@gmail.com
Mr.KANAKARAIUGARIGA kanakarajugariga@gmall.com
Mr.MOHAN BABUKONDA mohankbabulB@gmail.com
Mr.AKULASURESH sureshroyal544@gmail.com
Mr.MNAGENDRA NAIK nagendranalk529@gmail.com
Mr.NITHIN CHOWDARYYADHAGIRI sivasravani2020@gmail.com
Mr.RISHWANTHENJETI enjetirishwanth@gmall.com
Ms.KOLATHURRAVALI ravallkolathur70@gmall.com
MrJASHWAVIDYAPOGULA Jashwad2240@gmail.com
Mr CHITTOORGIRIDHAR PRASAD giritdkr1996@gmall.com
Mr.MAHESHMALLELA mahesh94912@gmail.com
Ms.VYSHNAVIGOGULA vyshnavigogula04@gmail.com
Ms.KAVITHAPUTHALATH kavithap628@gmall.com
Mrs.SARADA JADA sarada.jada@gmail.com
Mr.SOMPALEMPAVAN KUMAR pavansompalem@gmall.com
MissKAKUMANUPURNIMA Jadapallimurali@gmall.com
MissVUNNAMANITHA kalalvanicse23@gmail.com
Dr.CHINNAKULLAYAPP AL kanekal. gmail.com
Dr. RAMANAYAM SURESH ramsuri42@gmall.com
DIRECTOR

ﬂKrishna Teja Group of Institutions
fanaged by CVS Krishnumurthy Tejo Charities!

Tirupati

Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Female

Female
Male

ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
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11/25/2020

12/6/2019
11/23/2020
6/1/2020
3/5/2020
7/30/2017
9/3/2020
1/6/2017
3/10/2020
6/22/2015
12/17/2020
12/10/2011
11/12/2011
6/16/2014
3/1/2020
2/12/2021
12/28/2020
10/3/2019
2/2/2011
6/1/2020
1/2/2021
12/22/2020
1/5/2021
12/11/2019
1/18/2021
12/28/2020
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3172021
6/19/2019
3/1/2021
3/1/2021
12/9/2020
12/28/2020
1/15/2021
1/11/2021
6/21/2019
6/15/2018

8/10/2021
8/10/2021
11/12/2019
11/17/2011
1/11/2021
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
12/22/2011
1/3/2022
6/8/2021
1/12/2022
12/6/2021
8/10/2021
6/28/2021
1/4/2022
1/3/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2011
12/31/2011
1/17/2022
1/24/2022
3/24/2022
9/24/2008
7/6/2020
4/a2022
4/6/2022
8/9/2021
1/6/2010
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Name

Mr.KANAGARAJ SABAREESHWARAN
Mr.SIVAKUMAR KONDAKAVALI
Dr.KONDURU Raju VENKATESWARARAIU
Dr.HARIKISHAN REDDY REDDYDHANIREDDY
Mr.SAI SANDEEP SAI JANAKALA
Mrs.MADHAVEELATHA GERIKI

Miss MADHURI KONIDINA
Mrs.SUJATHAAN GARU

MrsJAREENA SUNKESULA
Dr.RAMASAMY SENTHAMIL SELVAN
Mr.DHANDU MUKESH
Dr.SREENIVASULU AVULA
Dr.RAMANATHAN SOKKALINGAM
Ms.YAMUNA KOORAPATI

Mr.MAHESH VALATHURU

Dr.KRISHNA MURTHY PENNAM
Mr.POOJARI VIAYARAIUDIVAKAR RAJU
Mrs.SAROJA YADAVALLI
Mr.DHANANJAYA BURRA

Dr.NEERAJA MUNI

Miss ROMPICHERLA MADHU PRIYA
Mr.MURALI KRISHNAMURALI PANDURU
Mr.MOHAMMAD RAFI

Mr.JAGADISH BABU JAGADISH KONDRAGUNTA
Mr.ARAVINDH SAIKOLLAGANI SAI
Ms.POORNIMAPULICHERLA
Mr.KENGURU MANJUNATHA
Dr.SRINUNAICK SRINUJATAVATHU
Mr.JADAVISHNU VARDHANYADAV
Dr.DILLI SAMADHI

Mr.CHENGAL REDDY VANKANA
Mrs.THUMMALURU NISHKALA
Mr.SINGARA CHANDRAMOHAN
Dr.SAMATHULA SEEKRISHNA
Dr..GUNDU

Mrs.CHANDINI MOGAL
Mr.ADISESHAIAH MIDDE
Mr.SURESHMANYAM CHENCHU VENKATA
Mr.RAMANJULUBODISETTY
Mr.SUMAN TAMATAM

Mrs.RAJYA LAKSHMI KOPPALA
Mrs.BABUGEETHA LAKSHMI

Miss SANTHI VANIPENTA

Dr.SANJEEVA RAYUDU PERAMASANI
Mr.TIRUPATHAIAH DEVALLA
Mrs.KOMALA YADAVGENE
Mr.KRISHNAIAH TAGEERU
Mrs.HEMALATA MADDI

Mr.SESHADRI SEKHAR GONDHIPALLI
Mr.NAGENDRA RAOKATTAMANCHI
Dr.GANESAN RAJASEKAR
Dr.DORNADULA VENKATA HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY
Ms. ANITHA MOTUR

Mr.REDDY SEKHAR PATTU
Mrs.PUNITHA CHAMARTHI
Ms.SUSHMAMARAVAPATTI SREEDHARAN
Dr.PULLAREDDY AVULA

Mr.MAHESH KASULA

Mr.AYALUR SREENIVASAREDDY
Mr.MOHAN DIYYALA

Mr.SHAIK JAFAR SADIK
Mrs.DHANALAKSHMI TIRUMALAREDDY
Ms.NOUREEN SHAIK

Ms.GOWTHAMI GOLLA
Ms.KOTAKONDA RAMANAMMA
Ms.PRABHA PALLEM
Mr.VUPPUCHITTARANJAN

Ms. SUNITHA BAJHARAPLA
DrJAGADEESWARREDDY CHINTAM
Dr.KUKUTLA POUREDDY

Dr.SADU VENKATESU

Mr.GALI NARESH KUMAR
Mr.GNANAPRAKASH SRINIVASAN
Mr.DIWAKAR REDDY YADDALAPURI M
Mr.MASILA MANIGOWTHAM
Mr.MOHANA CHINNAKOTLA
Mr.PAVAN KUMAR SOMPALEM
Ms.DEVADULANAGA SAIMANVITHA
Mr.ANKAIAH KATTI

Mr.VENKATAREDDY BONTHA

Mr.B NARAYANA REDDY
Mr.NAGESWARA REDDY ANAKALA
Mr.PILLI KRISHNA KISHORE
Mr.ADIKESAVULU RAJAGOPAL
Mr.HARI HARAN VUPPALA
Mr.LAKSHMI AHRADHAMMA SHANMUGA SUNDARAM
Mr.RAVI KUMAR MEKALA
Mr.CHANDRA SEKHAR BADRI

Mr. KUMARTHUMBURU

Mrs.MOUNIKA ALLAM

Ms.HARIKA GANDAMANENI
Mrs.YAMINI MANNARAPU
Mrs.LEEPTHIKAMARICHETTY SUBRAMANYAM
Ms.RAMYA PATTUMARPU

+]
number/Aadh
ar number
(Not
mandatory)
1-2182465753
1-2517993285
1-2665718873
1-2896950283
1-2934097398
1-2034678566
1-2971539938
1-3365155708
1-3365997128
1-3366991275
1-3367521971
1-3367969913
1-3379776661
1-3549966043
1-3551107597
1-3551107606
1-3551647852
1-3553465320
1-3555541791
1-3555541913
1-3556042271
1-3557742253
1-3557742351
1-3562781664
1-3566445731
1-3581628549
1-3600773999
1-3612729034
1-3647426838
1-3654413313
1-4612171613
1-4612171620
1-4666097624
1-4666219124
1-4667272776
1-4667831657
1-4668103531
1-4672762271
1-4673008735
1-4715444678
1-4716079773
1-4718875608
1-4731584796
1-7431534952
1-7490614183
1-7502795988
1-7509095128
1-7509095197
1-7509095564
1-7509095576
1-7679207101
1-7679207107
1-7679933269
1-7681445098
1-7681456544
1-7681456550
1-7682154616
1-7686850046
1-7688679862
1-7688679868
1-7691843486
1-7693008576
1-7832725881
1-7832725887
1-7843144512
1-7843144518
1-7891263858
1-9315720981
1-9317157709
1-9319401423
1-9319401429
1-9319401497
1-9319401513
1-9319401836
1-9319401905
1-9320394645
1-932069321%9
1-9320693302
1-9320693578
1-9320693751
1-9320694011
1-9320694084
1-9320910221
1-9320948806
1-9320949112
1-9321107931
1-9321517898
1-9321518153
1-9321518216
1-9321877243
1-9321877656
19321877719
1-9321877772
1-9321877825

facu [ty (nt (2o20-241)

Name of the teacher

Mr.KANAGARAISABAREESHWARAN
Mr.SIVAKUMARKONDAKAVALI
Dr.KONDL ATES' J
Dr.HARIKISHAN REDDYREDDYDHANIREDDY
Mr.SAl SANDEEPSAIJANAKALA
Mrs.MADHAVEELATHAGERIKI
MissMADHURIKONIDINA
Mrs.SUJATHAANGARU
Mrs.JAREENASUNKESULA
Dr.RAMASAMYSENTHAMIL SELVAN
Mr.DHANDUMUKESH
Dr.SREENIVASULUAVULA
Dr.RAMANATHANSOKKALINGAM
Ms.YAMUNAKOORAPAT!
Mr.MAHESHVALATHURU

Dr.KRISHNA MURTHYPENNAM
Mr.POOJARI VIJAYARAJUDIVAKAR RAJU
Mrs.SAROJAYADAVALL
Mr.DHANANJAYABURRA
Dr.NEERAJAMUNI
MissROMPICHERLAMADHU PRIYA
Mr.MURALI KRISHNAMURALIPANDURU
Mr.MOHAMMADRAFI

Mr.JAGADISH BABUJAGADISHKONDRAGUNTA
Mr.ARAVINDHSAIKOLLAGANI SAI
Ms.POORNIMAPULICHERLA
Mr.KENGURUMANJUNATHA
Dr.SRINUNAICKSRINUJATAVATHU
Mr.JADAVISHNUVARDHANYADAV
Dr.DILLISAMADHI

Mr.CHENGAL REDDYVANKANA

Mrs. THUMMALURUNISHKALA
Mr.SINGARACHANDRAMOHAN
Dr.SAMATHULASEEKRISHNA
Dr..GUNDU

Mrs.CHANDINIMOGAL
Mr.ADISESHAIAHMIDDE
Mr.SURESHMANYAM CHENCHU VENKATA
Mr.RAMANJULUBODISETTY
Mr.SUMANTAMATAM

Mrs.RAJYA LAKSHMIKOPPALA
Mrs.BABUGEETHA LAKSHMI
MissSANTHIVANIPENTA

Dr.SANJEEVA RAYUDUPERAMASANI
Mr.TIRUPATHAIAHDEVALLA

Mrs. KOMALAYADAVGENE
Mr.KRISHNAIAHTAGEERU
Mrs.HEMALATAMADDI

Mr.SESHADRI SEKHARGONDHIPALLI
Mr.NAGENDRA RAOKATTAMANCHI
Dr.GANESANRAJASEKAR
Or.DORNADULAVENKATAHARSHAVARDHANREDDY
Ms.ANITHAMOTUR

Mr.REDDY SEKHARPATTU
Mrs.PUNITHACHAMARTHI
Ms.SUSHMAMARAVAPATTI SREEDHARAN
Dr.PULLAREDDYAVULA
Mr.MAHESHKASULA
Mr.AYALURSREENIVASAREDDY
Mr.MOHANDIYYALA

Mr.SHAIKIAFAR SADIK
Mrs.DHANALAKSHMITIRUMALAREDDY
Ms.NOUREENSHAIK
Ms.GOWTHAMIGOLLA
Ms.KOTAKONDARAMANAMMA
Ms.PRABHAPALLEM
Mr.VUPPUCHITTARANIAN
Ms.SUNITHA BALIHARAPLA
DrJAGADEESWARREDDYCHINTAM
Dr.KUKUTLAPOLIREDDY
Dr.SADUVENKATESU

Mr.GALINARESH KUMAR
Mr.GNANAPRAKASHSRINIVASAN
Mr.DIWAKAR REDDYYADDALAPURI M
Mr.MASILAMANIGOWTHAM
Mr.MOHANACHINNAKOTLA

Mr.PAVAN KUMARSOMPALEM
Ms.DEVADULANAGA SAIMANVITHA
Mr.ANKAIAHKATTI
Mr.VENKATAREDDYBONTHA
Mr.BNARAYANA REDDY
Mr.NAGESWARA REDDYANAKALA
Mr.PILLIKRISHNAKISHORE
Mr.ADIKESAVULURAIAGOPAL

Mr.HARI HARANVUPPALA
Mr.LAKSHMIAHRADHAMMA SHANMUGASUNDARAM
Mr.RAVI KUMARMEKALA

Mr.CHANDRA SEKHARBADRI
Mr.KUMARTHUMBURU
Mrs.MOUNIKAALLAM

Ms. HARIKAGANDAMANENI
Mrs.YAMINIMANNARAPU
Mrs.LEEPTHIKAMARICHETTY SUBRAMANYAM
Ms.RAMYAPATTUMARPU

Email

sabareeshwarank@gmail.com
k.siva96@gmail.com
venky.sakku@gmail.com
hari.danireddy@gmail.com
saisandeep.mech@gmail.com
madhavilathachdl@gmail.com
madhurimca@gmail.com
sujathambacrec@gmail.com
jareena205@gmall.com
senthamilselvan87@gmail.com
dhandumukesh@gmail.com
avula.sreenuS@gmail.com

g versatilecorpor
yamunna.bbma@gmail.com
maheshvald53v@gmail.com
ecemurthy@gmail.com
dhivakarraju@gmail.com
saroja.549@gmail.com
dhanambaphd@gmail.com
tummalaneeraja@gmail.com
madhupriyacrec@gmail.com

@gmail.com

smubeena7@gmall.com
kondraguntajb@gmail.com
saiaravind.402@gmail.com
poornima.542@gmail.com
manjunath3021@gmail.com
speaksrinu@gmail.com
vishnu.yadavece@gmail.com
drs.dilli1986@gfmail.com
ver.312@gmail.com
nishk344@gmail..com
chandramohan35@yahoo.com
thulasikrishna1981@gmail.com
manasaanupal00@yahoo.com
chan.m477 @gmail.com
adi.techster@gmail.com
chdleee@gmail.com
brj1260@gmail.com
tsuman052@gmail.com
rajyalakshmil518@gmail.com
geethaprasadsai@gmall.com
santhis.glbc@gmail.com
wsu_madircddllmﬁevahoo.co.ln
tirupathicivils@gmail.com
komalatpt@gmail.com
tageeruk34@gmail.com
maddihemalatha@gmail.com
seshadrcrec@gmail.com
kattamanchil1l@gmail.com
drrajasekar2019@rediffmail.com
harshaoffice@gmail.com
anithamoturg6@gmail.com
reddysekhar619@gmail.com
punitha.chamanthi@gmail.com
sushma.ms333@gmail.com
avulapullareddy@gmail.com
kasula.mahesh632@gmail.com
srinivas1992@gmail.com
mohandiyyala@gmail.com
Jafarjalsa@gmail.com
tdhanalakshmiw@gmail.com
snoureen1989@gmail.com
gouthamigs3@gmail.com
rama.bhuna@gmail.com
prabharoyall7@gmail.com
chittaranjanv.me@audisankara.ac.in
sssk.d132015@gmail.com
chintamjag@gmail.com
polireddyk01@gmail.com
venky.mech55@gmail.com
galinareshkumar77 @gmail.com
s.gnanaprakash1995@gmail.com
ymdreddy111@gmail.com
gowtham.msi@gmall.com
mohanpm9@gmail.com
pavankumar1984@gmail.com
manvi.devadula@gmail.com
ravi3316@gmail.com
bonthavenkat1991@gmail.com
nari.biju@gmail.com
nageswara.mech@gmail.com
krishna.boinapalli@gmail.com
r.adikesavulu@gmail.com
vuppalahari317@gmail.com
IrshanmugamO@gmail.com
ravirocks401@gmail.com
badrichandra@gmail.com
kumar.rosi@gmail.com
mounika.allam36@gmail.com
gharika1729@gmail.com
yamini.msudha@gmail.com
leepthika9494@gmail.com
patturamya95@gmail.com

ﬂML_M_.
DIRECTOR™
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Gender Designatior Date of joining

Male  ASST PROF 1/4/2021
Male  ASSOCIATE 1/17/2015
Male  ASSOCIATE  11/25/2020
Male  ASSOCIATE 12/2/2020
Male  ASST PROF 12/1/2015
Female ASST PROF 6/5/2014
Female ASST PROF 9/20/2013
Female ASST PROF 7/1/2016
Female ASST PROF 4/11/2016
Male  ASSOCIATE 7/17/2016
Female ASST PROF 4/11/2016
Male  ASSOCIATE 6/1/2016
Male PROFESSO 11/2/2016
Female ASST PROF 7/30/2016
Male  ASST PROF 6/19/2017
Male  ASSOCIATE 6/19/2017
Male  ASST PROF 9/9/2017
Female ASST PROF 6/19/2017
Male  ASST PROF 7/28/2017
Female PROFESSO 7/3/2017
Female ASSTPROF  11/30/2020
Male  ASSTPROF  11/21/2011
Male  ASST PROF 7/1/2017
Male  ASST PROF 5/5/2015
Male  ASSOCIATE  12/16/2020
Female ASST PROF 1/4/2016
Male  ASST PROF 12/14/2017
Male  ASSOCIATE 12/7/2017
Male  ASST PROF 3/3/2014
Male  ASSOCIATE 2/6/2018
Male  ASST PROF 12/3/2018
Female ASST PROF 12/3/2018
Male  ASST PROF 9/1/2018
Male  PROFESSO 12/3/2018
Female ASSOCIATE 1/23/2019
Female ASST PROF 6/15/2018
Male  ASST PROF 5/24/2018
Male  ASST PROF 8/9/2018
Male  ASST PROF 1/2/2018
Male  ASST PROF 7/30/2018
Female ASST PROF 2/16/2018
Female ASST PROF 4/5/2018
Female ASSOCIATE 12/7/2020
Male  PRINCIPAL  11/25/2020
Male  ASST PROF 12/3/2020
Female ASST PROF 12/2/2019
Male  ASST PROF 6/7/2019
Female ASST PROF 6/7/2019
Male  ASST PROF 11/1/2019
Male  ASSOCIATE 12/6/2019
Male  PROFESSO 1/10/2020
Male  PROFESSO 7/26/2019
Female ASST PROF 2/5/2020
Male  ASSTPROF  12/31/2019
Female ASST PROF 12/2/2019
Female ASST PROF 12/2/2019
Male  ASSOCIATE 12/12/2019
Male  ASST PROF 6/3/2019
Male  ASST PROF 6/3/2019
Male  ASST PROF 6/5/2019
Male  ASST PROF 5/31/2019
Female ASST PROF 6/3/2019
Female ASST PROF 4/8/2019
Female ASST PROF 4/8/201%
Female ASST PROF 12/6/2019
Female ASST PROF 1/6/2019
Male  ASSOCIATE 1/12/2021
Female ASST PROF 12/11/2020
Male  ASSOCIATE 1/8/2021
Male  PROFESSO 12/3/2020
Male  ASSOCIATE 12/3/2020
Male  ASST PROF 7/6/2020
Male  ASST PROF 10/7/2020
Male  ASST PROF 10/3/2020
Male  ASSTPROF  11/27/2020
Male  ASST PROF 7/7/2019
Male  ASST PROF 7/6/2020
Female ASST PROF 12/7/2020
Male  ASSOCIATE  11/19/2020
Male  ASSTPROF 7/6/2020
Male  ASSOCIATE 12/15/2020
Male  ASSTPROF  12/16/2020
Male  ASST PROF 7/6/2017
Male  ASSTPROF  12/14/2020
Male  ASST PROF 9/25/2020
Male  ASST PROF 9/3/2020
Male  ASST PROF 7/3/2018
Male  ASSTPROF  11/25/2020
Male  ASST PROF 11/2/2020
Female ASST PROF 2/15/2016
Female ASST PROF 6/1/2020
Female ASST PROF 6/1/2020
Female ASST PROF 6/1/2020
Female ASST PROF 6/1/2020
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Ms.NEELIMA DEVARAPU
Dr.HEMALATHA LANKIPALLI
Mrs.MATTEPALLI RAMYA
Mr.BALAKRISHNA SAPPARAM
Mrs.VISHNU PRIYAAMBATI
Dr.KALAGADA PRASANTHI

Dr.K S DEEPARANI

Dr.SRINIVASA RAO GOKARAIU
Mr.CHENNUPATI SRIKRISHNAN
Dr.CHANDRABABU NAIKBUKKE
Mr.MUDEGOVIND NAIK
Mr.SUDARSANA REDDYCHERUKU
Mrs.THAMBAMYTHILI
Dr.KRISHNAKARTHIKELLAPPAREDDI
Dr.BHARADWAJA CHAKRAPANI
Mr.KRISHNA CHAITANYA BHUMI REDDI GARI
Mrs.REKHA RAOSUBRA VETI

Mrs. TATIGARI SUDHA
Mrs.MUPPALA CHAMANTHI
Mrs.MAHABOOB BASHA SHAIKSHAFIVUN SHAIK
Mrs.0 LAKSHMILAKSHMI DEVI
Mrs.BHARGAVI ANNE

Mr.BHUPAL REDDY KALIKIRI
Ms.STUTHI EDDULA
Mr.LAKSHMIPRASANNA KUMARMELPATI
Mr.SHANMUGAM GOKARNAM
Mr.SYED ALIASGAR

Mr.SREE SAIPAVAN PANTHULA
Ms.SUBHASHINI GOSALA
Mr.DHARMANARUN GANDHI

Prof. SOUNDAR ARAJANKADAMBI
Dr.PODUGU SRINIVASARAD
Mrs.LALITHA BHANAVATH
Ms.VIJAYA MOUNICAPANATULA
Mrs.SAILAJA KOTAPATI
Mrs.SREELATHA MADHURANTAKAM
Mr.SRIKARGATTE

Dr.GOPALAN SRINIVASAN
Ms.GAYATHRI VELAMOOR SRIDHAR
Dr.SHAIK MAHABOOB JAMEEL BASHA
Mr.RAMANJANEYULU THAMMISETTY
Ms.DURGAMRAMA THULASI
Ms.ALAGAPATI DIVYA

Ms.IRUGU VEENAVANI

Dr.MUPPIRI DHAMODHARANAIDU
Dr.MANGALI MADHUSEKHAR
Mr.SUKUMAR YASHWANTH
Mr.DILIPKUMAR MUGACHINTHALA
Mr.RAJESH KANCHI

Mr.RAMESH CHALLA

Ms.GILLA CHARLAJAYANTHI
Mrs.VASUDHA KUMBHAGIRI

Miss TEJESHWAR TIRUMALAGIRIDHAR
Mr.BHASKARASAI CHITTURI
Mr.MANIKANTA VAKA

Miss THANDAYEE PRAVALLIKA
Mrs.BEEMAVARAMBINDU MADHAVI
Mrs.VENKATABSINDHURI
Mr.MERUVA SREENIVASULU
Dr.MALUKARIUNAIAH SULURU
Mr.JANAPATI NAGAMUNEIAH
Mrs.BATHINI VIJAYA

Mrs.SIRISHA KESARLA
Dr.RAMAMOHANREDDY AMBATI
Mr.NATARAJAN PRAKASH

1-9321877888
1-9321877992
1-9321878065
1-9322068115
1-9322068367
1-9322392741
1-9322392793
19322392799
1-9322393102
1-9322393205
1-9322665411
1-9322665901
1-9322805271
1-9322805641
1-9322805939
1-9322806089
19322806142
1-9322806195
1-9322828831
19322828918
1-9323108051
1-9323194668
19323194721
1-9324133763
1-9324380551
1-9324500977
1-9324884736
1-9466230224
1-9474544005
1-9474544477
1-9475716992
1-9475716998
1-9476092044
1-9476092050
19476407026
1-9476501212
1-9476691554
1-9494449868
1-9495187523
1-9495763458
1-9498581848
1-9498866768
1-9498867469
19499043182
1-9499621082
1-9499712845
1-9499831299
1-9500110146
1-9500871490
1-9523677198
1-9525914601
1-9549718785
1-9549718989
1-9549743062
1-9550070619
1-9554572483
1-9556907678
1-9559527433
1-9595432469
1-474411811

1-484627579

1-498172181

1-498172453

1-513183765

1-1509907742

Ms.NEELIMADEVARAPU
Dr.HEMALATHALANKIPALLI
Mrs.MATTEPALLIRAMYA
Mr.BALAKRISHNASAPPARAM
Mrs.VISHNU PRIYAAMBATI
Dr.KALAGADAPRASANTHI

Dr.K SDEEPARANI

Dr.SRINIVASA RAOGOKARAIU
Mr.CHENNUPATISRIKRISHNAN
Dr.CHANDRABABU NAIKBUKKE
Mr.MUDEGOVIND NAIK
Mr.SUDARSANA REDDYCHERUKU
Mrs. THAMBAMYTHILI
Dr.KRISHNAKARTHIKELLAPPAREDOI
Dr.BHARADWAJACHAKRAPAN|
Mr.KRISHNA CHAITANYABHUMI REDDI GARI
Mrs.REKHA RAOSUBRAVET]
Mrs.TATIGARISUDHA
Mrs.MUPPALACHAMANTHI
Mrs.MAHABOOB BASHA SHAIKSHAFIVUN SHAIK
Mrs.OLAKSHMILAKSHM| DEVI
Mrs.BHARGAVIANNE

Mr.BHUPAL REDDYKALIKIRI
Ms.STUTHIEDDULA
Mr.LAKSHMIPRASANNA KUMARMELPATI
Mr.SHANMUGAMGOKARNAM
Mr.SYEDALIASGAR

Mr.SREE SAIPAVANPANTHULA
Ms.SUBHASHINIGOSALA
Mr.OHARMANARUN GANDHI

Prof. SOUNDARARAJANKADAMBI
Dr.PODUGUSRINIVASARAO
Mrs.LALITHABHANAVATH
Ms.VIJAYA MOUNICAPANATULA
Mrs.SAILAJAKOTAPATI
Mrs.SREELATHAMADHURANTAKAM
Mr.SRIKARGATTE
Dr.GOPALANSRINIVASAN
Ms.GAYATHRIVELAMOORSRIDHAR
Dr.SHAIK MAHABOOBJAMEELBASHA
Mr.RAMANJANEYULUTHAMMISETTY
Ms.DURGAMRAMATHULASI
Ms.ALAGAPATIDIVYA
Ms.IRUGUVEENAVANI
Dr.MUPPIRIDHAMODHARANAIDU
Or.MANGALIMADHUSEKHAR
Mr.SUKUMARYASHWANTH
Mr.DILIPKUMARMUGACHINTHALA
Mr.RAJESHKANCHI
Mr.RAMESHCHALLA
Ms.GILLACHARLAJAYANTHI
Mrs.VASUDHAKUMBHAGIRI
MissTEJESHWARTIRUMALAGIRIDHAR
Mr.BHASKARASAICHITTURI
Mr.MANIKANTAVAKA
MissTHANDAYEEPRAVALLIKA
Mrs.BEEMAVARAMBINDU MADHAVI
Mrs.VENKATABSINDHURI
Mr.MERUVASREENIVASULU
Dr.MALLIKARJUNAIAHSULURU
MrJANAPATINAGAMUNEIAH
Mrs.BATHINIVUJAYA
Mrs.SIRISHAKESARLA
Dr.RAMAMOHANREDDYAMBATI
Mr.NATARAJANPRAKASH

neelima.honey921@gmail.com
hemalatha.l1989@gmail.com
mattipalli1983@gmail.com
bala.sapram@gmail.com
vishnupriya.svec@gmail.com
prasanthipreetham@gmail.com
deeparani.kundavaram@gmail.com
gsrinivasrao@gmail.com
datta23rasimi@gmail.com
babunaikb@gmail.com
govindnaik@gmail.com

chunibi

mythili.tgs05@gmail.com
prof.kkarthik@gmail.com
mymobileid001@gmail.com
reddy.krishnachiatanya191@gmail.com
rekhasupraveti@gmail.com
sudhal23@gmail.com
chamusreenu123@gmail.com
shalkshafivun@gmail.com

il.com

bhargavi.anne39@gmail.com
bhupal.kalikiri@gmail.com
praise.stuthi@gmail.com
mipk.csed5@gmail.com
gokarnams@gmail.com
aliasgarsyed @gmail.com
sree.saipavan@gmail.com
subbugosala@gmail.com
arungandhi56@gmail.com
soundararajan_jntucea@yahoo.com
srinu.instru@gmail.com
lalitha.rohit@gmail.com
vijayamounika88@gmail.com
sailaja.k20@gmail.com

il.com

srikargB15@gmail.com
drsrinivasangopalan@gmail.com
gayathri.velamoor@gmail.com
Jameeljunaid@gmail.com
ramanujan02 @gmail.com
durgamramatulasi@gmail.com
alagapatidivyal434@gmail.com
ivwshivani@gmail.com
damu.muppuri@gmail.com
vmsekhar2012@gmail.com
byaswanth11@gmail.com
mdk206@gmail.com
kanchirajeshphd @gmail.com
challarameshist@gmail.com
jayanthi.1js@gmail.com
rajharsha.14@gmail.com
tejeswartg@gmail.com
chitturi.bhaskar007 @gmailcom
vakamanikantal23@gmail.com
tpravallika2011@gmail.com
bindumadhavi.mech@gmail.com
santhivanipenta@gmallcom
dena i A TAD,
mallisuluru@gmail.com
nagamuni513@gmail.com
vijaya battini@gmail.com
sirisha535@gmail.com
ramamohansvu@yahoo.com
prakash.n2k@gmail.com

il.com
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Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASSOCIATE
ASST PROF
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
PROFESSO
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASST PROF
ASSOCIATE
ASST PROF
PROFESSO
ASSOCIATE
ASST PROF
ASSOCIATE
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
PROFESSO
ASSOCIATE
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
PROFESSO
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
PROFESSO
ASST PROF
PROFESSO
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASST PROF
ASSOCIATE
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
PROFESSO
ASSOCIATE
ASST PROF
ASST PROF
PROFESSO
ASSOCIATE

6/1/2020
10/8/2020
10/15/2020
12/12/2020
11/30/2020
11/17/2020
10/8/2020
7/7/2019
3/10/2020
11/18/2020
12/6/2019
11/23/2020
6/1/2020
3/10/2020
3/10/2020
2/3/2013
3/5/2020
7/30/2017
9/3/2020
1/6/2017
12/12/2020
3/10/2020
6/22/2015
12/17/2020
12/10/2011
11/12/2011
6/16/2014
3/1/2021
3/1/2020
3/8/2021
2/12/2021
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
2/8/2021
10/3/2019
2/2/2021
6/1/2020
3/27/2021
1/2/2021
2/24/2021
1/4/2021
12/22/2020
12/12/2020
1/5/2021
1/4/2021
12/11/2019
1/18/2021
12/21/2020
12/28/2020
1/11/2021
3/1/2021
3/1/2021
3/1/2021
12/9/2020
12/28/2020
1/15/2021
1/11/2021
6/21/2019
6/15/2018
12/13/2007
7/1/2006
3/6/2009
9/24/2008
11/30/2020
12/21/2020
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REBR

Name

Mr.RAJU KURUVA

Mr.SYED ASGAR

Mr.SIVA KUMARA

Mr.SIVA KUMAR K
Ms.REVATHI P

Mr.J SANDEEP

Mr.CV MOHAN

Mrs.GERIKI MADHAVEELATHA
Mr.MUNIRATNAM YEDEM
Miss K MADHURI

Mr.K REDDY

Dr.STEPHEN T

Mr.VAKA SURESH
Mrs.SUJIATHA ANGARU
MrsJAREENA SUNKESULA
Mr.VELJU PARTHU
Mr.SENTHAMIL RAMASWAMY
Mr.NAGARAIU P
Mrs.GULLURU INDIRAVATHI
Ms.ANANDAN RAGINI
Dr.LAKSHMI CHAVALI
Mr,DARAVARA PRASAD
Mr.DANDU MUKESH
Dr.AVULA SREENIVASULU
Dr.C.N RAVI

Dr.V SRINIVASAN

Dr.T SARAVANAN

Dr.K SRINIVASAN
Dr.SOKKALINGAM SRM
Mr.KUMAR RAJESH
Mr.SURESH PECHUGOLA
Ms.YAMUNA KOORAPATI
Mr.KANJEEVA RAMRAO

Miss DILLI RANIGUNTUKOVELA
Mr.VALLATHURU MAHESH
Dr.PENNAMKRISHNA MURTHY
Mr.PAROSH G

Mr.DIVAKAR RAJUP V
Mr.AVVARU PRADEEP

Mrs.P SNEHA

Mr.SAMBA V

Mr.PILLI KISHORE
Mrs.YADAVALLI SAROJA
Mrs.KALPANA VANJAVAKAM
Mr.DHANANJAYA BURRA
Dr.PRASUNA EGETALA
Dr.NEERAJA MUNI

Dr.ESWAR REDDY MUCHELL!
Miss MADHU PRIYA ROMPICHERLA
Mrs.SHAIK SHAFIVUN
Mrs.BHANU §

Dr.MIDDEREDDI BABU

Mr. MURALI KRISHNA PANDURU
Mr.MD.RAFI

Mr.SHAIK JAKEER
Mrs.YEKKATETLI KRISHNA VENI
Mr.PRATHAP BANDI
Mr.KONDRAGUNTA JAGADEESH BABU
Mr.KENGURU MANJUNATH
DrJATAVATHU NAICK
Dr.GAMIRTHA YOGAM

Mrs.V PRASANTHI

Mrs.) DURGANJALI

Mr.K JAGADEESH

Mr.VISHNU VARDHANYADA V
Mr.PAMIDIHARI KRISHNA
Dr.DILLIS

Dr.LALAPETARAMA MOORTHY
Mr.VCHENGAL REDDY
Mrs.NISHKALATHUMMALURU
Mr.CHINTHALA PANDUBALAJI
Mr.SSIVA KIRAN

Mr.CHANDRA MOHANSINGARA
Dr.THULASEE KRISHNASAMA
Mr.KPRASAD
Mr.BHUPALMADDHINI

Mr.A N SREEDHAR
Dr.RAMADEV! DEIVASIGAMANI
Mrs.YASAWINI LEKKALAPUDI
Mr.MERUVA SREENIVASULU
Ms.DORNADULA SUCHARITHA
Dr.S RAJASHEKHARA
Dr.ANUPAMA GUNDU

Dr.J KALIYAPPAN

Mrs. TIPIRICHETTY VEDAVATHI

Facel ¢y Ot (2oi1-20)

]
number/Aadh
ar number
(Not
mandatory)
1-2308423000
1-2309018423
1-2517749681
1-2517993285
1-2919992177
1-2934097398
1-2934143115
1-2934678566
1-2934853678
1-2971539938
1-2971725763
1-2975923913
1-2995167006
13365155708
1-3365997128
1-3366900363
1-3366991275
1-3367142305
1-3367258968
1-3367385639
1-3367434618
1-3367487535
1-3367521971
1-3367969913
1-3379062389
1-3379137105
1-3379519897
1-3379666638
1-3379776661
1-3549273833
1-3549376859
1-3549966043
1-3549966089
1-3549966199
1-3551107597
1-3551107606
1-3551600684
1-3551647852
1-3551647860
1-3553186265
1-3553186342
1-3553186350
1-3553465320
1-3555541753
1-3555541791
1-3555541827
1-3555541913
1-3555541941
1-3556042271
1-3557680264
1-3557741723
1-3557742032
1-3557742253
1-3557742351
1-3558060683
1-3560615764
1-3561214313
1-3562781664
1-3600773999
1-3612729034
1-3642838381
1-3644167400
1-3644429538
1-3647426446
1-3647426838
1-3648920325
1-3654413313
1-3655727263
1-4612171613
1-4612171620
1-4613725917
1-4665966162
1-4666097624
1-4666219124
1-4666219549
1-4666310086
1-4666610826
1-4666717942
1-4666717949
1-4666755813
1-4666755820
1-4667264815
1-4667272776
1-4667359809
1-4667630693

Name of the teacher

Mr.RAJU KURUVA

Mr.SYED ASGAR

Mr.SIVA KUMARA

Mr.SIVA KUMARK

Ms.REVATHI P

Mr.J SANDEEP

Mr.CV MOHAN

Mrs.GERIKI MADHAVEELATHA
Mr.MUNIRATNAM YEDEM
Miss K MADHURI

Mr.K REDDY

Dr.STEPHEN T

Mr.VAKA SURESH
Mrs.SUIATHA ANGARU
MrsJAREENA SUNKESULA
Mr.VEJU PARTHU
Mr.SENTHAMIL RAMASWAMY
Mr.NAGARAJU P
Mrs.GULLURU INDIRAVATHI
Ms.ANANDAN RAGINI
Dr.LAKSHMI CHAVALI
Mr.DARAVARA PRASAD
Mr.DANDU MUKESH
Dr.AVULA SREENIVASULU
Dr.C.N RAVI

Dr.V SRINIVASAN

Dr.T SARAVANAN

Dr.K SRINIVASAN
Dr.SOKKALINGAM SRM
Mr.KUMAR RAJESH
Mr.SURESH PECHUGOLA
Ms.YAMUNA KOORAPATI
Mr.KANJEEVA RAMRAO

Miss DILLI RANIGUNTUKOVELA
Mr.VALLATHURU MAHESH
Dr.PENNAMKRISHNA MURTHY
Mr.PAROSH G

Mr.DIVAKAR RAIUP V
Mr.AVVARU PRADEEP

Mrs.P SNEHA

Mr.SAMBA V

Mr.PILLI KISHORE
Mrs.YADAVALLI SAROJA
Mrs.KALPANA VANJAVAKAM
Mr.DHANANIAYA BURRA
Dr.PRASUNA EGETALA
Dr.NEERAJA MUNI

Dr.ESWAR REDDY MUCHELL
Miss MADHU PRIYA ROMPICHERLA
Mrs.SHAIK SHAFIVUN
Mrs.BHANU §
Dr.MIDDEREDDI BABU

Mr. MURALI KRISHNA PANDURU
Mr.MD.RAFI

Mr.SHAIK JAKEER
Mrs.YEKKATETLI KRISHNA VENI
Mr.PRATHAP BANDI
Mr.KONDRAGUNTA JAGADEESH BABU
Mr.KENGURU MANJUNATH
DrJATAVATHU NAICK
Dr.GAMIRTHA YOGAM

Mrs.V PRASANTHI

Mrs.] DURGANJALI

Mr.K JAGADEESH

Mr.VISHNU VARDHANYADA V
Mr.PAMIDIHAR| KRISHNA
Dr.DILLUS

Dr.LALAPETARAMA MOORTHY
Mr.VCHENGAL REDDY
Mrs.NISHKALATHUMMALURU
Mr.CHINTHALA PANDUBALAJI
Mr.SSIVA KIRAN

Mr.CHANDRA MOHANSINGARA
Dr. THULASEE KRISHNASAMA
Mr.KPRASAD
Mr.BHUPALMADDHINI

Mr.A N SREEDHAR
Dr.RAMADEVI DEIVASIGAMANI
Mrs. YASAWINI LEKKALAPUDI
Mr.MERUVA SREENIVASULU
Ms.DORNADULA SUCHARITHA
Dr.S RAJASHEKHARA
Dr.ANUPAMA GUNDU

Dr.J KALIYAPPAN
Mrs.TIPIRICHETTY VEDAVATHI

DIRECTOR

Email Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

—

Designation

ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR

ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

rishna Teja Group of Institutions
wnaged by CVS Krishnamurthy Tejo Charities)

Tirupat

Date of joining

6/2/2014
6/16/2014
11/12/2014
1/17/2015
11/5/2015
12/1/2015
12/1/2015
6/5/2014
9/14/2015
9/20/2013
6/22/2015
7/4/2015
1/28/2016
7/1/2016
4/11/2016
6/23/2016
7/17/2016
6/22/2016
1/2/2017
5/21/2016
7/13/2016
5/17/2015
4/11/2016
6/1/2016
10/3/2016
5/12/2016
12/2/2016
12/2/2016
11/2/2016
12/2/2017
7/4/2015
7/30/2016
6/22/2015
7/2/2014
6/19/2017
6/19/2017
9/1/2016
9/9/2017
6/1/2017
5/4/2015
7/14/2017
7/6/2017
6/19/2017
7/12/2017
7/28/2017
6/1/2011
7/3/2017
6/22/2017
6/5/2017
6/1/2017
8/2/2017
8/1/2012
11/21/2011
7/1/2017
5/15/2017
7/19/2017
12/15/2016
5/5/2015
12/14/2017
12/7/2017
1/4/2017
5/8/2016
12/26/2016
5/7/2015
3/3/2014
5/4/2015
2/6/2018
4/8/2016
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
1/2/2019
7/5/2018
9/1/2018
12/3/2018
4/1/2018
6/1/2018
4/18/2018
7/1/2017
7/23/2018
6/15/2018
6/18/2018
7/5/2018
1/23/2019
7/5/2018
2/2/2018



86
87

89
91
92
93

95
96

889

10.
102
103
104
10!
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
11
115
116
11
11
11
12
121
12
12
12
12
126
127
12
129
130
131
13
13:
134
135
136
137
13
139
140
141
142
143
144
14
146
14
148
14
15i
151
152
153
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Mr.R RAVINDRAIAH
Dr.SELVARAIA

Mrs.M CHANDINI

Mr.MADI SESHAIAH
Ms.KAVITHA KORRA
Dr.YAMUNA HAMPRAKASH
Mr.M C V SURESH
Mr.BODISETTY RAMANJULU
Mr.SUMAN T

Mrs.KOPPALA RAJIYALAKSHMI
Mrs.BALRINAIDU GEETHALAKSHMI
Mr.KUPPUSWAMYE.K.ANNAMALAI
Dr.RAYACHOTI SANDHYA
Dr.RAMA RAO M
Mrs.GKOMALA YADAV
Mr.TAGEERU KRISHNAIAH
Mrs.MANCHALA JAHNAVI
Mr.NANDYALA RAMANJULU
Mrs.MADDI HEMALATHA

Mr.G SESHADRI SEKHAR

Dr.Y RAVI KUMAR
Mr.KATTAMANCHI NAGENDRA RAO
Mr.MUDILINGAM HEMACHANDRA REDDY
Mr.SUMAN PRAMOD KUMAR P
Mr.S RAJENDRA PRASAD
Mr.G.S VIVEK

Mr.LOCHELA PRABHUKIRAN
Dr.RAJASEKAR GANESAN

Dr.D V HARSHA VARDHANREDDY
Dr.MADHU SEKHARM
Ms.ANITHA YADAVM
Mr.PATTUREDDY SEKHAR
Mrs.CPUNITHA
Ms.SREEDHARAN SUSHMA
Dr.PULLA REDDY AVULA
Dr.KALIAPPAN J
Dr.SARAVANAN K

Mr.LOKESH K

Mr.MAHESH KASULA
Mr.SRINIVASA REDDY A
Mr.MOHAN BABU D
Mrs.LAKSHMI KALYANA CHAKRAVARTHI KODAKANTI
Ms.JHANSI RANI R

Mr.JAFAR SADIK SHAIK
Mrs.DHANALAKSHMI T
Dr.MURALI K

Mrs.SINDHURIB V

Mrs.GIRUA G

Dr.SAILAJA K

KIRAN KISHORE O
Ms.NOUREEN 5
Ms.GOWTHAMI G

Dr.RADHA KRISHNA MURTHY G
Ms.RAMANAMMA K
Mr.PRABHA P

Ms.RAJESWARI 5

Mr.BALA KRISHNA S

Mr.BALA KRISHNA T

Mr.SRI HARI N
Dr.MALLIKARJUNAIAH SULURU
Mrs.MUNI KUMARI MALLELA
Mr.NAGAMUNEIAH JANAPATI
Mrs.VIJAYABATHINI
Mrs.SIRISHAKESARLA
Dr.SURESH R

Dr.SURESH BABUCHEELAPOGU
Dr.SUCHARITHA JANTAPOGU
Dr.LOKANADHAM R

1-4667630700
1-4667637787
1-4667831657
1-4668103531
1-4669016549
1-4672398163
1-4672762271
1-4673008735
1-4715444678
1-4716079773
1-4718875608
1-4728111776
1-4730006921
1-4870844513
1-7502795988
1-7509095128
1-7509095135
1-7509095191
1-7509095197
1-7509095564
1-7509095570
1-7509095576
1-7509095582
17509095588
1-7510531726
1-7510531732
1-7510531738
1-7679207101
1-7679207107
1-7679933263
1-7679933269
1-7681445098
1-7681456544
1-7681456550
1-7682154616
1-7683787102
1-7683787108
1-7686849710
1-7686850046
1-7688679862
1-7688679868
1-7688706784
1-7688706790
1-7691843486
1-7693008576
1-7695871162
1-7695871168
1-7703605105
1-7830691698
1-7830807215
1-7832725881
1-7832725887
1-7833248063
1-7843144512
1-7843144518
1-7843806595
1-7843807091
1-7843807097
1-7845664123
1-474411811

1-474514186

1-484627579

1-498172181

1-498172453

1-507012557

1-801296038

1-801296042

1-1531744481

Mr.R RAVINDRAIAH
Dr.SELVARAJA

Mrs.M CHANDINI

Mr.MADI SESHAIAH
Ms.KAVITHA KORRA
Dr.YAMUNA HAMPRAKASH
Mr.M C V SURESH
Mr.BODISETTY RAMANIULU
Mr.SUMAN T

Mrs.KOPPALA RAIYALAKSHMI
Mrs.BALRINAIDU GEETHALAKSHMI
Mr.KUPPUSWAMYE.K.ANNAMALAI
Dr.RAYACHOTI SANDHYA
Dr.RAMA RAO M
Mrs.GKOMALA YADAV
Mr.TAGEERU KRISHNAIAH
Mrs.MANCHALA JAHNAVI
Mr.NANDYALA RAMANJULU
Mrs.MADDI HEMALATHA

Mr.G SESHADRI SEKHAR

Dr.Y RAVI KUMAR
Mr.KATTAMANCHI NAGENDRA RAQ
Mr.MUDILINGAM HEMACHANDRA REDDY
Mr.SUMAN PRAMOD KUMAR P
Mr.S RAJENDRA PRASAD
Mr.G.S VIVEK

Mr.LOCHELA PRABHUKIRAN
Dr.RAJASEKAR GANESAN

Dr.D V HARSHA VARDHANREDDY
Dr.MADHU SEKHARM
Ms.ANITHA YADAVM
Mr.PATTUREDDY SEKHAR
Mrs.CPUNITHA
Ms.SREEDHARAN SUSHMA
Dr.PULLA REDDY AVULA
Dr.KALIAPPAN J
Dr.SARAVANAN K

Mr.LOKESH K

Mr.MAHESH KASULA
Mr.SRINIVASA REDDY A
Mr.MOHAN BABU D
Mrs.LAKSHMI KALYANA CHAKRAVARTHI KODAKANTI
Ms.JHANSI RANI R

Mr.JAFAR SADIK SHAIK
Mrs.DHANALAKSHMI T
Dr.MURALI K

Mrs.SINDHURIB V

Mrs.GIRUA G

Dr.SAILAJA K

KIRAN KISHORE O
Ms.NOUREEN S
Ms.GOWTHAMI G

Dr.RADHA KRISHNA MURTHY G
Ms.RAMANAMMA K
Mr.PRABHA P

Ms.RAJESWARI S

Mr.BALA KRISHNA S

Mr.BALA KRISHNA T

Mr.SRI HARI N
Dr.MALLIKARJUNAIAH SULURU
Mrs.MUNI KUMARI MALLELA
Mr.NAGAMUNEIAH JANAPATI
Mrs.VIJAYABATHINI
Mrs.SIRISHAKESARLA
Dr.SURESH R

Dr.SURESH BABUCHEELAPOGU
Dr.SUCHARITHA JANTAPOGU
Dr.LOKANADHAM R

PMOECTOR —

w

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR

T Ingtitutions

t

rities)

4/27/2018
2/5/2018
6/15/2018
5/24/2018
6/5/2017
7/12/2018
8/9/2018
1/2/2018
7/30/2018
2/16/2018
a/s/2018
1/11/2018
6/1/2018
2/5/2018
12/2/2019
6/7/2019
6/7/2019
6/7/2019
6/7/2019
11/1/2019
11/8/2019
12/6/2019
2/13/2020
11/24/2018
7/8/2019
12/2/2019
7/5/2019
1/10/2020
7/26/2019
12/11/2019
2/5/2020
12/31/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/12/2019
7/5/2018
7/5/2019
6/3/2019
6/3/2019
6/3/2019
6/5/2019
10/7/2019
4/19/2019
5/31/2019
6/3/2019
6/3/2019
6/21/2019
5/30/2019
3/10/2019

4/8/2019
4/8/2019

12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/13/2007
6/9/2008
7/1/2006
3/6/2009
9/24/2008
1/6/2010
7/18/2011
7/19/2011
6/29/2012
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Mr.WAHAB SHAIK

Mr.C PRAVEEN

Dr.P ROSAIAH

Mr.SHANMUGA MG

Mr.RAJU KURUVA

Mr.SYED ALI ASGAR

Mr.SIVA KUMARA

Mr.SIVA KUMAR K

Mr.MOHAN D

Mrs.MEENA M

Ms.SAl LAKSHMIY. P
Mr.VENKATA RAMANA M
Ms.REVATHI P

Mrs.SATHISH BABU SADHANA
Mr.D SURENDRA

Mr.B KRISHNA MURTHY

Miss K VAHINI PRIYADARASINI
Mr.) SAI SANDEEP

Mr.CV MOHAN

Mrs.P PAVANI

Ms.K PRASUNA

Mrs.GERIKI MADHAVEELATHA
Mr.MUNIRATNAM YEDEM
Mr.MAHESH K

Mr.LOKESH K

MissK MADHURI

Mr.K Bhupal Reddy

Dr. STEPHEN THANGARAI T
Mr.VAKA SURESH
Mrs.SUJATHA ANGARU
Mr.PANJUGALA VENKATA SUBBA REDDY
Miss JAREENA SUNKESULA
Mr.VEJJU VENKATAPARTHU
Mr.SENTHAMIL SELVAN RAMASWAMY
Mr.SUMAPRIYAOBILI SUBRAMANYAM
Ms.MOUNIKAALLAM
Mr.NAGARAIUP

Mrs.GULLURU INDRAVATHI
Mr.PLAGIRIVeera sanjeevaKUMAR
Mr.ANANDAN RAGINI
Mrs,LAKSHMI TULASI CHAVALI
Mr.DARAJEESUS VARAPRASAD
Mr.DANDU MUKESH
Mr.AVULA SREENIVASULU
Dr.CSURESH KUMAR
Dr.C.NRAVI

Dr.KANBARASAN

Dr.V SRINIVASAN

Dr.U MOULALI

Dr.D THRESH KUMAR

Dr.J SURENDIRAN

Dr.T SARAVANAN

Dr.KRAJAN

Dr.K SRINIVASAN
Dr.SRM.SOKKALINGAM
Mr.RAJESHNAGA DOLLA
Dr.AMOHAN BABU

Mrs.E REDDAMMA

Dr.N SESHADRI

Mr.KUMAR PRAJESH
Mr.SURESH PENCHUGOLA
Mrs.SUPRIYA PACHHA

Miss YAMUNA KOORAPATI

Mr. KANJEI URNA Ct AO
Miss DILL RANIGUNTUKOVELA
Mr.VAMSI KRISHNASONAVARAPU
Mrs.KEERTHINALLI BOYINA
Mr.VALLATHURU MAHESH
Mr.PENNAMEKRISHNA MURTHY
Mr.YELAMANENI HARIKRISHNA
Mr.PAROSH G

Mr.DIVAKAR RAJU PV
Mr.AVWARUGURUPRADEEP
Mr.PALAKURU SIVA SANKAR
Mrs.P SNEHA

Mr.SANGATU PRAVEEN KUMAR
Mr.SAMBASIVA V

Mr.PILLA KRISHNA KISHORE
Mr.GUTHI VENKATESH
Mrs.INGILALA SHEEBA
Mrs.YADAVALLI SARQJA
Mrs.ABEEDA SHAIK
Mrs.LINGAMMIHARA PRIYA
Mrs.KALPANA VANJAVAKAM
Mr.BURRA DHANANJAYA
Mr.GOLLAPALLESA DGURUDU
Mrs.EGITELA PRASUNA
Mr.CHINTHALA VENKATESWARLU
Mrs.NEERAJAMUNI
Mr.MUCHELLI ESWARA REDDY
Mr.TAMMINEEDI SATYA VIVEK
Mr.KOONDLAPRATHIMA

Miss MADHU PRIYA ROMPICHERLA
Mrs.SHAIK SHAPIVUN

1D number/Aadhar
number (Not
mandatory)

235986967328
634403952250
509079829902
380760092261
364403952250
868843972878
611090970913
667187701673
558247405563
801743026685
823378369241
401423663048
638149603487
995609113918
375727191414
988675453888
827160708496
789823406069
533654915589
850530609004
839172538703
876664326032
745261500661
709650192968
269334742755
540550368359
975066731402
664584715429
744258987456
918141398098
365569071920
288805649672
427585013492
616826912923
488972129190
459450302821
918452690673
525344543897
771978958307
788303291751
310047823847
486088840613
731687565716
882504930279
610068506661
709831463757
512421906522
663887395085
762691273443
876412410492
303299916472
467049700699
548013124995
350179139143
789654236512
391067534282
448652624444
722428905156
750432579976
905117274603
502756117138
740236697766
980808944307
649470911700
583407850895
452324941450
211626726728
724297923449
386052538502
239888214984
531106793619
801730296221
319973606203
560068538757
336459503765
878507584064
390967220440
305520361685
262509591923
282828088734
589984364822
706732871526
973392318101
950085547723
701739263869
894297589530
777305912704
958181700168
833268103488
330723227137
285387885001
636532468671
979032625014
907281152153

faca Lty (ipt (rorg—19)

Name of the teacher

Mr,WAHAB SHAIK

Mr.C PRAVEEN

Dr.P ROSAIAH
Mr.SHANMUGA MG

Mr.RAJU KURUVA

Mr.SYED ALl ASGAR

Mr.SIVA KUMARA

Mr.SIVA KUMAR K
Mr.MOHAN D

Mrs.MEENA M

Ms.SAI LAKSHMIY. P
Mr.VENKATA RAMANA M
Ms.REVATHI P

Mrs.SATHISH BABU SADHANA
Mr.D SURENDRA

Mr.B KRISHNA MURTHY

Miss K VAHINI PRIYADARASINI
Mr.J SAI SANDEEP

Email

wahab789@gmail.com
pfavuﬂ:ﬁul:hla!?@gmalt.mm
rosalah.svu@gmail.com
gokarnams@gmail.com
rajueps712@gmail.com
aliasgarsyed @gmail.com
anacuttasiva@gmail.com
k.siva96@gmail.com
mohandy11@gmail.com
m.meena243@gmail.com
ypsailakshmi@gmail.com
ramana.madineni20: gmail.com
revathimbaphd @gmail.com
asatisho@gmail.com
dsurendra02@gmail.com
krishna23krishnal23@gmail.com
vahinipriyadarsini12@gmail.com
salsandeep.mech@gmail.com

Mr.CV MOHAN mohancv@gmail.com

Mrs.P PAVANI pav:nlpadmanluo?@gfmlll.mm
Ms.K PRASUNA prasunameca@gmail.com
Mrs.GERIKI MADHAVEELATHA madhavilathachdl@gmail.com
Mr.MUNIRATNAM YEDEM muniganni@gmail.com
Mr.MAHESH K kasula.mahesh632@gmail.com
Mr.LOKESH K lokesh0223@gmall.com

MissK MADHURI madhurimca@gmail.com

Mr.K Bhupal Reddy bhupalmca@gmail.com

Dr. STEPHEN THANGARAJ T stephenthangara.t@gmail.com
Mr.VAKA SURESH vakacrec@gmail.com
Mrs.SUJATHA ANGARU sujathambacrec@gmail.com
Mr.PANJUGALA VENKATA SUBBA REDDY subbareddypanjula@gmail.com
Miss JAREENA SUNKESULA jareena205@gmail.com
Mr.VEJIU VENKATAPARTHU parthuchanti.v@gmail.com

Mr.SENTHAMIL SELVAN RAMASWAMY
Mr.SUMAPRIYAOBILI SUBRAMANYAM

Ms.MOUNIKAALLAM
Mr.NAGARAIUP
Mrs.GULLURU INDRAVATHI
Mr.PLAGIRIVeera sanjeevakUMAR
Mr.ANANDAN RAGINI
Mrs.LAKSHMI TULASI CHAVALI
Mr.DARAJEESUS VARAPRASAD
Mr.DANDU MUKESH
Mr.AVULA SREENIVASULU
Dr.CSURESH KUMAR
Dr.C.NRAVI

Dr.KANBARASAN

Dr.V SRINIVASAN

Dr.U MOULALI

Dr.D THRESH KUMAR

Dr.J SURENDIRAN

Dr.T SARAVANAN

Dr.KRAJAN

Dr.K SRINIVASAN
Dr.SRM.SOKKALINGAM
Mr.RAJESHNAGA DOLLA
Dr.AMOHAN BABU

Mrs.E REDDAMMA

Dr.N SESHADRI

Mr.KUMAR PRAJESH
Mr.SURESH PENCHUGOLA
Mrs.SUPRIYA PACHHA

Miss YAMUNA KOORAPATI

Mr.KANJEEVARAMPURNA CHANDRARAO

Miss DILLI RANIGUNTUKOVELA
Mr.VAMS! KRISHNASONAVARAPU
Mrs.KEERTHINALLI BOYINA
Mr.VALLATHURU MAHESH
Mr.PENNAMKRISHNA MURTHY
Mr.YELAMANEN| HARIKRISHNA
Mr.PAROSH G

Mr.DIVAKAR RAJU PV
Mr.AVWARUGURUPRADEEP
Mr.PALAKURU SIVA SANKAR
Mrs.P SNEHA

Mr.SANGATU PRAVEEN KUMAR
Mr.SAMBASIVA V

Mr.PILLA KRISHNA KISHORE
Mr.GUTHI VENKATESH
Mrs.INGILALA SHEEBA
Mrs.YADAVALLI SAROJA
Mrs.ABEEDA SHAIK
Mrs.LINGAMMIHARA PRIYA
Mrs.KALPANA VANJAVAKAM
Mr.BURRA DHANANJAYA
Mr.GOLLAPALLESA DGURUDU
Mrs.EGITELA PRASUNA
Mr.CHINTHALA VENKATESWARLU
Mrs.NEERAJAMUNI
Mr.MUCHELLI ESWARA REDDY
Mr.TAMMINEEDI SATYA VIVEK
Mr.KOONDLAPRATHIMA

Miss MADHU PRIYA ROMPICHERLA
Mrs.SHAIK SHAPIVUN

senthamilselvan87 @gmail.com
os_sumi@yahoo.com
allam36@gmail.com
nag.pob6@gmail.com
remala.indu@gmail.com
sanjeevpalagiri@gmail.com
ragini.anandan537@gmail.com
chavalimadhavi@yahoo.co.in
varaprasad.dj@gmail.com
dhandumukesh@gmail.com
avula.sreenu5@gmail.com
sureshkumarcse@gmail.com
cn.cnravi@gmail.com
anban_16@rediffmail.com
srinivasanece@gmail.com
moulali.u@gmail.com
threshkumard @gmail.com
surenjayal981@gmall.com
pcl_saravanan@yahoo.com
krajanmech @gmail.com
omsrivas@yahoo.co.in

rajeshnagadolla @gmail.com
mohanphy57@gmail.com
reddemma.e@gmail.com
seshadrichem@gmail.com
rajeshkumar0540@gmail.com
krishna23krishna123@gmail.com
supriya.miname@gmail.com
yamunna,bbma@gmail.com
purna.456@gmail.com
gdillirani@gmail.com
vamsebe@gmail.com
keerthid99@gmail.com
maheshvald53v@gmail.com
ecemurthy@gmail.com
harikayanala2016@gmail.com
parosh308@gmail.com
dhivakarraju@gmail.com
agutupradeep@gmail.com
sivasnkr682 @gmail.com
latha.shehall@gmail.com
spraveenkumarcrec@gmail.com
sambasivareddycse@gmail.com
krishna.boinapalli@gmail.com
venkateshg.559@gmail.com
sheebavimalnath@gmail.com
saroja.549@gmail.com
abeedask@gmail.com
miharipriya@gmail.com
kalpanavanjavakam@gmail.com
dhanambaphd @gmail.com
sadguru914@gmail.com
drprasunad@gmail.com
venkat7.sal@gmail.com
tummalaneeraja@gmail.com
eswarreddy.du@gmail.com
tvsvivek1990@gmail.com
prathimareddy61@gmail.com
madhupriyacrec@gmail.com
shalkshafivun@gmail.com

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Designation

ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSCR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
AASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
AASST PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR
ASST PROFESSOR

Krishna Teja Grou

DIRECTOR

p of Institutions

{Managed by CVS Krishnomurthy Tejo Churitiss)
Tirupali

Date of joining

7/1/2013
10/23/2013
10/4/2013
11/10/2013
6/2/2014
6/16/2014
11/12/2014
1/17/2015
3/4/2014
8/10/2015
7/10/2014
9/1/2014
11/5/2015
9/9/2015
6/22/2015
8/14/2015
9/14/2015
12/1/2015
12/1/2015
12/1/2015
3/13/2015
6/5/2014
9/14/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
9/20/2013
6/22/2015
7/4/2015
1/28/2016
7/1/2016
11/12/2016
4/11/2016
6/23/2016
6/17/2016
9/15/2016
2/15/2016
6/22/2016
1/2/2017
11/7/2016
5/21/2016
7/13/2015
5/23/2015
4/11/2016
6/1/2016
11/2/2015
10/3/2016
11/7/2016
12/1/2015
11/2/2015
11/2/2016
10/3/2016
11/2/2016
10/3/2016
12/2/2016
11/2/2016
12/9/2016
1/7/2013
6/7/2016
7/8/2016
12/2/1984
7/4/2015
7/14/2016
7/31/2016
6/22/2015
7/2/2014
6/1/2016
7/1/2013
6/19/2017
6/19/2017
4/11/2016
6/1/2017
9/9/2017
6/1/2017
7/2/2012
7/15/2017
6/14/2017
7/14/2017

|

|

7/6/2017 |
6/1/2017

6/14/2017
6/19/2017
6/14/2017
10/10/2017
7/12/2017
7/28/2017
6/1/2017 ;
7/1/2007 |
2/22/2016 |
7/3/2017 ‘
6/21/2017 |
6/27/2017 |
7/6/2017

6/5/2017 |
6/1/2017 |

\

\

|

|

|

|

|

|



110

115

119

121
122

129

143

Mrs.BHANU §
Dr.BHIMAVARAM ARUNAKUMARI
Dr.MIDDEREDDI BABU
Mr.KRISHNAMURALI PANDURU
Mr.MD.P RAFI

Mr.VIDYALA SREEDHAR
Mr.SHAIK JAKEER
Mrs.YEKKATETLI KRISHNA VENI
Mrs.BOMMISETTY SUMALATHA
Mr.BANDI PRATHAP

Miss JAYA BHARATHI
Mr.KONDRAGUNTA JAGADISH BABU
Mr.AMURAD BASHA
Mr.KENGURU MANJUNATH
Mr.JATAVATHU SRINU NAICK
Mr.M RAMACHANDRAN
Mr.VEMULA NARASIMHA RAQ
DOr.MORA SATYANARAYANA
Dr.GAMIRTHAYOGAM
Mr.SRINIVASAN MADHAYALA
Mr.P HARI

Mrs.V SIVAPRASANTHI

Mr.TS PAVAN KUMAR

Mrs.] DURGANJALI

Mrs. JUSHA
Mr.CHALAPATHIKATIKA
Dr.PRNEELAKANTA N

Dr.B JAYACHANDAN

Mr.K JAGADEESH

Mr.VISHNU VARDHAN JYADAV
Mr.PAMIDIHARI KRISHNA

Mr.P GOPI

Mr.M.5.A SRIVATSAVA

Dr.5 DiLU

Dr,LALAPETA RAMAMURTHY
Mr.G TAGORESAI PRASAD
Dr.MALLIKARJUNAIAH SULURU
Dr.ANITHA CUDDAPAH
Mrs.MUNI KUMARI MALLELA
Mr.MAHESH KUMAR PENUBAKU
Mr.NAGAMUNEIAH JANAPATI
Mrs.VUIAYA BATHINI

Miss SIRISHA KESARLA
Mr.SURESH R

Mr.LAKSHMI PRASANNA KUMAR MELPATI
Mr.SUKESH VARADARAIU
Dr.SURESH BABUCHEELAPOGU
Ms.SUCHARITHA JANTAPOGU
Dr.LOKANADHAM R

515686199182
237730870726
271747159228
912429710411
864442284019
713765752247
365569071920
422363017827
351994051230
745715172398
890708401417
391475757520
452857702379
312268241627
995840274097
454942396796
397062977008
931852540408
393990464132
694424878499
295207916107
306590972253
257448660106
929431326127
430832320916
801883326770
550335644098
496967694670
985866983078
267200145974
654987321654
258369471035
812313960726
359559175948
800133559406
332840191643
622661849326
891368581702
697995501655
733162700219
531516918044
740325072004
495062382992
219615157488
996890654687
527770705881
227239809132
325101920740
452300145140

Mrs.BHANU S
Dr.BHIMAVARAM ARUNAKUMARI
Dr.MIDDEREDDI BABU
Mr.KRISHNAMURALI PANDURU
Mr.MD.P RAFI

Mr.VIDYALA SREEDHAR
Mr.SHAIK JAKEER
Mrs.YEKKATETLI KRISHNA VENI
Mrs.BOMMISETTY SUMALATHA
Mr.BANDI PRATHAP

Miss JAYA BHARATHI
Mr.KONDRAGUNTA JAGADISH BABU
Mr.AMURAD BASHA
Mr.XENGURU MANJUNATH
Mr.JATAVATHU SRINU NAICK
Mr.M RAMACHANDRAN
Mr.VEMULA NARASIMHA RAO
Dr.MORA SATYANARAYANA
Dr.GAMIRTHAYOGAM
Mr.SRINIVASAN MADHAYALA
Mr.P HARI

Mrs.V SIVAPRASANTHI

Mr.TS PAVAN KUMAR

Mrs.J DURGANJALI

Mrs. JUSHA
Mr.CHALAPATHIKATIKA
Dr.PRNEELAKANTA N

Dr.B JAYACHANDAN

Mr.K JAGADEESH

Mr.VISHNU VARDHAN JYADAV
Mr.PAMIDIHARI KRISHNA

Mr.P GOPI

Mr.M.S.A SRIVATSAVA

Dr.S DILL

Dr.LALAPETA RAMAMURTHY
Mr.G TAGORESAI PRASAD
Dr.MALLIKARJUNAIAH SULURU
Dr.ANITHA CUDDAPAH
Mrs.MUNI KUMARI MALLELA
Mr.MAHESH KUMAR PENUBAKU
Mr.NAGAMUNEIAH JANAPATI
Mrs.VIJAYA BATHINI

Miss SIRISHA KESARLA
Mr.SURESH R

Mr.LAKSHMI PRASANNA KUMAR MELPATI
Mr.SUKESH VARADARAIU
Dr.SURESH BABUCHEELAPOGU
Ms.SUCHARITHA JANTAPOGU
Dr.LOKANADHAM R

bhanuviswanath.75@gmail.com
arunakumare281999@gmail.com
redibab@gmail.com
muralikrishnapanduru@gmail.com
smubeena7 @gmail.com
vidyalasreedhar@gmail.com
pvstreddy.msc@gmail.com
krishnaveniveni6@gmail.com
sumalatha.ss@gmail.com
pratap_mbaS@yahoo.com
bharathireddy41@gmail.com
kondraguntajb@gmail.com
muradbasha.a@gmail.com
manjunath3021@gmail.com
speaksrinu@gmall.com
ramachandranece@gmail.com
vemulanarasimharao@gmail.com
sathya.mora123@gmail.com
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Name of
Sl. No. Name of the Teacher De::litm PAN Designation Ap‘:::?r:’tzlfen ¢
ent
1 Dr. S. Mallikarjunaih EEE ARKPS5115R Professor 6/13/2007
2 [Mr. K. Siva Kumar EEE ASBPKS8118N Associate Professor 1/22/2015
3 |Dr.K.Anbarasan EEE AQBPA3923H Professor 11/7/2016
4  |Dr.K.Srinivasan EEE BBEPS4089P Associate Professor 12/2/2016
5  |Mr. D. Mohan Babu EEE AOTPD9336B Associate Professor 2/2/2015
6 |Mr. Sk. Wahab EEE BQHPS2715] Assistant Professor 7/1/2013
7  |Mr. C. Praveen EEE ATRPC8571C Assistant Professor 10/23/2013
8  |Mr J.Srinu Naick EEE AJVPI5830F Associate Professor 10/3/2014
9 |Mr. K. Raju EEE BULPK2284C Assistant Professor 3/3/2014
10 [Mr. K.Manjunath EEE DBCPM9241P Assistant Professor 12/14/2017
11 |Mr.Y. Hari Krishna EEE AKGPY3751L Assistant Professor 4/11/2016
12 |Mrs.S.Jareena EEE DSVPS5325A Assistant Professor 4/4/2016
13 |Mr. K.Jagadish Babu EEE BZYPKO0310H Assistant Professor 6/2/2009
14 |Mr.A.Srinivasa Reddy EEE BBEPS4089P Assistant Professor 3/1/2017
15  [Mr.K.Lokesh EEE CWNPK8242B Assistant Professor 10/10/2015
16 |Mr.K.Mahesh EEE CAKPK1816N Assistant Professor 10/10/2015
17 |Mr. T.Venkateswarlu EEE ARJPT01343C Assistant Professor 5/10/2017
18 |Mrs. Shaik Shafivun EEE ECQPS1393G Assistant Professor 6/1/2017
19 |Dr.R.Lokanadham ME AGWPR7950C Professor 6/29/2012
20 |Dr.P.V.Sanjeeva kumar ME CUJPS5640B Professor 1/12/2014
21 |Dr.A.Selvaraj ME AJFPA1392P Professor 5/2/2018
22 [Dr.CH.Lakshmi Tulasi ME ANYPC0220H Associate Professor 8/12/2014
23 |Dr.M.Rama Rao ME AOBPR7760R Associate Professor 5/2/2018
24  |N.Rajesh ME AFKPN7266E Associate Professor 1/12/2014
25 |K.venkata Reddy ME AFXPK6587Q Associate Professor 1/22/2015
26 |J.venkatesh Naik ME ANNPN8017C Associate Professor 1/7/2013
27 |S.Praveen Kumar ME CKCPS3379A Associate Professor 1/12/2015
28 |P.Sivasankar ME BMKPP2779] Assistant Professor 2/17/2014
29 |A.Sivakumar ME AMAPAG6098R Assistant Professor 11/12/2014
30 [J.Saisandeep ME ANJPJ5300N Assistant Professor 1/12/2015
31 |C.V.Mohan ME AMWPV8953H Assistant Professor 1/12/2015
32 |P.Pavani ME ALTPP4045]) Assistant Professor 1/12/2015
33 |Y.Minirathnam ME AEEPY8487M Assistant Professor 4/9/2015
34 |P.Sneha ME AYMPP4618S Assistant Professor 4/5/2015
35 |P.Gopi ME CVFPP2165K Assistant Professor 1/12/2015
36 |G.Parosh ME BFFPP4293D Assistant Professor 1/9/2016
37 |A.Gurupradeep ME BDKPA0748K Assistant Professor 1/9/2016
38 |T.S.Pavankumar ME BZMPP0923R Assistant Professor 12/15/2015
39 |J.Durganjali ME BKQPJ6071D Assistant Professor 12/26/2016
40 |V.Sivaprasanthi ME AUXPV3972D Assistant Professor 8/5/2016
41 |P.V.Divakar raju ME GCCPD2078Z Assistant Professor 9/9/2017
42 |J.Usha ME ABEPU7704Q Assistant Professor 8/5/2016
43  |P.Harikrishna ME AEKPH9711H Assistant Professor 4/5/2015
44 |K.Vahini priyadarshini ME BHOPK9902M Assistant Professor 9/14/2015
45 |D.J.Varaprasad ME AQFPD2956P Assistant Professor 5/23/2016
46 |P. HARI ME AMJPP2870M Assistant Professor 2/28/2017
47 |MJYOTHI ME DAQPM0959H Assistant Professor 2/7/2018
48 |Manu Ravuri ME BKUPR8593N Assistant Professor 2/7/2018
49 |Dr. THRIMURTHULU V ECE ACZPV3056C Professor & Head 10/20/2013
50 |Dr.J.SURENDIRAN ECE CEDPS8015N Professor 2/12/2016
51 |Dr.T.SARAVANA ECE BI1CBS3471E Professor 2/12/2016
52 |Dr.V.SRINIVASAN ECE CJSPS5239N Professor 5/12/2016
53 |Dr.B.JAYACHANDRAN ECE BDIPJ2009]) Associate Professor 12/26/2016
54 |Dr.M.SATHYANARAYANA ECE | ARHPMI1050G Professor 5/12/2016
55 |Mr. P. GANAPATHI ECE BAGPG1718L Associate Professor 2/5/2018
56 |K.PURNA CHANDRA RAO ECE BIVPK1890A Associate Professor 2/6/2015
57 |S.VAMSEE KRISHNA ECE EDXPS3274L Associate Professor 5/30/2016
58 |P MAHESH KUMAR ECE AZBPP8449A Associate Professor 2/9/2009
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59 |SYED ALI ASGAR ECE ANEPA0638H Assistant Professor 6/16/2014
60 |G DILLI RANI ECE BCJPD3318Q Assistant Professor 2/7/2014
61 |N.KEERTHI ECE ALCPN0593L Assistant Professor 6/21/2010
62 |J. VISHNU VARDHAN YADAV ECE AJBPX3345D Assistant Professor 3/3/2014
63 |B. SRINIVAS SHARMA ECE AWEPB5566C Assistant Professor 2/2/2018
64 |R SENTHIMIL SELVAN ECE CCLPS1217C Assistant Professor 6/16/2015
65 |A.MOUNIKA ECE AWZPAS5997P Assistant Professor 2/28/2016
66 |A.KUSUMA KUMARI ECE | AKHDA4142L Assistant Professor 6/16/2015
67 |0 S.SUMA PRIYA ECE ABHP(07097H Assistant Professor 10/17/2016
68 |P NAGARAJU ECE BNKPP3673A Assistant Professor 9/14/2011
69 |L.MIHIRA PRIYA ECE ACCPV2078F Assistant Professor 10/8/2015
70 |V.MAHESH ECE AMEPV6232F Assistant Professor 6/19/2017
71 [P.KRISHNA MURTHY ECE AVRPP8177B Assistant Professor 6/26/2015
72 |M.RAMCHANDRAN ECE AYSPR0O460M Assistant Professor 8/19/2015
73 |V.NARASIMHA RAO ECE BCHBB8708A Assistant Professor 8/19/2015
74 |VEDA VATHI ECE AVSPT4122H Assistant Professor 2/2/2018
75 [Mr.K.JAGADISH KUMAR ECE AHUPJ1193Q Assistant Professor 3/3/2014
76 |Dr.C.Anitha CSE AIJPC8493] Professor & Head 28/11/2007
77 |Dr.T. Stephen Thangaraj CSE BALPS0826A Professor 04/07/2015
78 |Dr.C N Ravi CSE AMZPR4270 Professor 23/12/2016
79 [Dr. M. Srinivasulu CSE APEPM8807P Associate Professor 02/02/2018
80 |Dr.U Moulali CSE ABAPU4714G Associate Professor 09/10/2016
81  |Dr.G Amirthayogam CSE ALUPAB487G Associate Professor 09-01-2017
82 |]. Nagamuneiah CSE AMSPN8235E Associate Professor 01/07/2006
83 |R.Suresh CSE BDEPS7384F Associate Professor 03/01/2009
84 |K.Sirisha CSE | CWKPK4076Q Associate Professor 24/09/2008
85 |M.Lakshmi Prasanna Kumar CSE BIMPM3364H Assistant Professor 10/12/2011
86 |G.Shanmugam CSE BNDPG8204K Assistant Professor 12/11/2011
87 |B.Sumalatha CSE BBZPB6115L Assistant Professor 23/07/2014
88 |G.Venkatesh CSE AXJIPG5669H Assistant Professor 01/06/2016
89 |P.Suresh CSE DFAPS2869D Assistant Professor 04/07/2015
90 |K. Jagadeesh CSE BNOPKS5653F Assistant Professor 04/07/2015
91 |B Krishna Murthy CSE BDIPK6495D Assistant Professor 14/08/2015
92 |T.Venkata Satya Vivek CSE | AMGPV8931R Assistant Professor 27/06/2015
93 |Sk. Abeeda CSE FPYPS2055K Assistant Professor 13/06/2016
94 |A Ragini CSE BNLPR3239R Assistant Professor 17/05/2016
95 |D Mukesh CSE BGFPM8642P Assistant Professor 11/04/2016
96 |P Supriya CSE CYLPP8250L Assistant Professor 14/07/2016
97 |Y.Saroja CSE AIDPY4512C Assistant Professor 04/06/2015
98 |V Sambasiva CSE AHIPV0350] Assistant Professor 14/06/2015
99 |G Indiravathi CSE AXRPG1696E Assistant Professor 04/06/2016
100 |P Krishna Kishore CSE BAYPK4186Q Assistant Professor 06/07/2015
101 |K.Prathima CSE EABPK6103D Assistant Professor 06/11/2016
102 |I.Sheeba CSE ABHPI5614C Assistant Professor 04/06/2015
103 |Y.Sumalatha CSE AJDPY3648L Assistant Professor 05/02/2018
104 |S Noureen CSE FIRPS6336D Assistant Professor 02/02/2018
105 |G. Gowthami CSE BFHPG6078K Assistant Professor 02/02/2018
106 |Dr.L RAMAMURTHY FME | ACEPM5476C Professor 8/4/2016
107 |Dr.AAMOHAN BABU FME APRPA0239K | Associate Professor, Director, R&D cell 8/4/2011
108 |Dr.B.ARUNA KUMARI FME AJWPA1482F Professor 6/1/2006
109 |Dr.A.Murad Basha FME | BCUPM0393M Associate Professor 5/12/2017
110 |Dr.N.SESHADRI FME AGFPN9627B Associate Professor 6/1/2016
111 |Dr. M. Reddi Babu FME | ATMPMO701F Associate Professor 9/22/2012
112 |Dr. K. Murali FME CFUPK4773F Associate Professor 2/6/2018
113 |Dr.A SRINIVASULU FME BELPAO0715E Associate Professor 6/15/2016
114 |Mrs.S.Bhanu FME CPXPS1636E Associate Professor 2/8/2017
115 |Mr.V.Sreedhar FME AGAPV4918L Associate Professor 7/19/2017
116 |Md.Rafi FME AEDPR8027H Associate Professor 1/7/2017
117 |B.V.SINDHURI FME ASSPV6260B Assistant Professor 6/21/2010
118 |N.JAIDASS FME | AXQPJ6990D Assistant Professor 8/1/2013
119 |P.MURALI KRISHNA FME BZWPP9426K Assistant Professor 6/12/2014
120 |V VPARTHU FME BALPP3513R Assistant Professor 7/1/2016
121 |SADHANA SATISH FME EEAPS4128P Assistant Professor 7/2/2015
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122 |P.SARALA FME LSKPA3763A Assistant Professor 7/13/2015
123 |G.MADHAVEE LATHA FME BTIPG6409F Assistant Professor 8/10/2015
124 |P V SUBBAREDDY FME BNFPP2642N Assistant Professor 11/12/2016
125 |Mr.S.Jakeer FME GEZPS4288K Assistant Professor 5/15/2017
126 |Mr.G.Sadgurudu FME | BCYPG8855N Assistant Professor 1/6/2017
127 |Mrs.Y Krishnaveni FME | AYUPC8019M Assistant Professor 7/19/2017
128 |S SUNIL KUMAR FME DNIPS1041F Assistant Professor 6/16/2016
129 |Ms.M.Jayabharathi FME | DBMPM7647TM Assistant Professor 1/6/2017
130 |E.REDDEMMA FME ABIPE8429N Assistant Professor 2/8/2017
131 |K. Rajyalakshmi FME | DXCPK7519E Assistant Professor 2/16/2018
132 |Mr. E.K. Annamalai FME AAEPE7117] Assistant Professor 1/11/2018
133 |T. DHANA LAKSHMI FME APHPT6256H Assistant Professor 6/21/2010
134 |Dr.E.PRASUNA MBA | AAKPE665TK Professor 11/30/2006
135 |Dr C.SURESH BABU MBA BIAPS7643N Professor 7/19/2011
136 |Dr. M NEERAJA MBA | ARTPM4107C Professor 7/27/2017
137 |Dr. SOKKALINGAM MBA AAEPC2707Q Professor 1/2/2016
138 |Dr. NEELAKANTAN MBA | AERPN6014Q Associate Professor 1/2/2016
139 |Dr. M .ESWARREDDY MBA ALJPM2871P Associate Professor 6/22/2017
140 |Dr.S DILLI MBA CIMPS1296D Associate Professor 2/26/2018
141 |J. GANGADHARAM MBA ACVPJ4399N Associate Professor 9/16/2007
142 |J.SUCHARITHA MBA BIAPS7642P Associate Professor 7/19/2011
143 [M SRINIVASAN MBA CIPPS3449N Associate Professor 1/7/2017
144 |V.KALPANA MBA | AYGPK7002A Associate Professor 12/7/2017
145 |B. PRATAP MBA | ANWPB6222E Assistant Professor 12/15/2016
146 |P.REVATHI MBA AQQPR7452K Associate Professor 5/11/2015
147 |M.MUNI KUMARI MBA PFIPM0823G Assistant Professor 9/6/2008
148 |M.VENKATARAMANA MBA | ASNPMIS39K Assistant Professor 1/9/2014
149 |C.H.VENKATESWARLU MBA AIDPC9753D Assistant Professor 2/22/2016
150 |Y.CHENCHAIAH MBA | ADWPY4819Q Assistant Professor 6/6/2013
151 |B. DANUNJEYA MBA | ARRPB4506G Assistant Professor 7/28/2017
152 |A.SUJATHA MBA BIPPA2536K Assistant Professor 1/7/2016
153 |B.KRISHNA CHAITANYA MBA BAIPB7588M Assistant Professor 3/2/2013
154 |T SUDHA MBA AlJPZ5535K Assistant Professor 4/2/2013
155 |K. YAMUNA MBA EFKPK7304) Assistant Professor 7/30/2013
156 |K.CHALAPATHI MBA | AKWPC4278Q Assistant Professor 10/8/2013
157 |C RANJITH KUMAR MBA BHFPC3058R Assistant Professor 1/21/2018
158 |B.Vijaya MCA | AMKPV6055G Assistant Professor 3/6/2009
159 |P.Rajesh Kumar MCA | AWLPP4171E Assistant Professor 12/2/2016
160 |G.Tagore Sai Prasad MCA | ANNPG0338B Assistant Professor 18-012018
161 |D.Surendra MCA FYFPS6173G Assistant Professor 9-20-2013
162 |K.Madhuri MCA CSGPK9251F Assistant Professor 9-20-2013
163 |K.Bhupal Reddy MCA | DLYPKO0526F Assistant Professor 6/22/2015
164 |K.Prasuna MCA AYUPP0872F Assistant Professor 9/5/2013
165 |K.Kavitha MCA | ATKPK1656M Assistant Professor 7/5/2015
166 |B.Venkata Reddy MCA | BXMPB1404M Assistant Professor 7/10/2017
167 |K Urmila MCA | ABQPO2460B Assistant Professor 9/8/2015
168 |S.Kusumalatha MCA GURPS1214P Assistant Professor 8/3/2017
169 |V.Suresh MCA AlIPV5252G Assistant Professor 6/23/2015
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